Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Novice Ladies

Pl. No. SkaterName 333 111 222 _500 Total
1 12 Ventura M, Milo 800.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 3800.0
Potomac
2 205 Li M, Lucas 1000.0 800.0 800.0 800.0 3400.0
Garden State
3 6 Wu F,Crystal 640.0 640.0 640.0 512.0 2432.0
Garden State
4 56 Ventura F, Serena 512.0 512.0 512.0 640.0 2176.0
Potomac
5 9 Chen F, Fiona 410.0 410.0 410.0 410.0 1640.0
Garden State
6 116 Chen F, Flicka 328.0 328.0 328.0 328.0 1312.0
Garden State
Junior C Ladies
Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 160 Gonzales, Kayla 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Garden State
2 242 Romanelli, Penelope 800.0 800.0 800.0 800.0 3200.0
East Penn
3 244 Rose, Meena 640.0 640.0 512.0 640.0 2432.0
Buffalo
4 167 Hamilton, Dorothy 512.0 512.0 640.0 410.0 2074.0
Syracuse
5 139 Choe, Nicole 410.0 328.0 410.0 512.0 1660.0
Dominion
6 197 Koons, Sydney 328.0 410.0 328.0 328.0 1394.0
Lakewood
Heartland Ladies
Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 66 Lute, Kamryn 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Dominion
2 132 Arun, Shreya 800.0 800.0 410.0 800.0 2810.0
United Capital
3 38 Vandergriff, Catherine 512.0 640.0 640.0 512.0 2304.0
West Michigan
3 234 OH, Kyubin 640.0 512.0 512.0 640.0 2304.0
Dominion
5 215 Liu, Katherine 410.0 329.0 800.0 169.0 1708.0
Garden State
6 85 Willhoite, Una 328.0 262.0 328.0 410.0 1328.0
Lakewood
7 206 Liew, Claire 262.0 328.0 210.0 328.0 1128.0
Markham
8 157 Elliott, Carly 168.0 210.0 262.0 262.0 902.0
Lakewood
9 148 Crovella, Isabel 134.0 134.0 168.0 168.0 604.0
Syracuse
10 50 Crovella, Sarah 210.0 168.0 87.0 107.0 572.0
Syracuse
11 124 Zimmer, Maura 107.0 107.0 134.0 134.0 482.0
Bay State

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

05/15/2005

6:40 pm



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Master/Sr Ladies

Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 221 Magnus, Mary FM1 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Saratoga
2 11 Witcoskie, John MM 800.0 800.0 800.0 640.0 3040.0
East Penn
3 238 Reisman, Maddie SL 640.0 640.0 640.0 800.0 2720.0
Pittsburgh
4 187 Koenig, Melissa FM1 512.0 328.0 512.0 410.0 1762.0
Glen Ellyn
5 101 Zayatz, Necole FM1 410.0 512.0 410.0 328.0 1660.0
Buffalo
6 14 Savoie, Elizabeth SL 328.0 410.0 328.0 512.0 1578.0
Rochester
7 230 Neorr, Patrick MM1 262.0 262.0 262.0 262.0 1048.0
Lakewood
Master 60+ Ladies
Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 133 Balbo, Joe MM2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Lakewood
2 247 Savoie, Gerald MM2 640.0 800.0 800.0 800.0 3040.0
Rochester
3 108 Verrone, Karen FM2 800.0 800.0
Rochester
Junior F Ladies
Pl. No. SkaterName 333 111 222 500 Total
1 180 Kazanecka, Olimpia 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Garden State
2 142 Chun, Ariel 800.0 800.0 800.0 800.0 3200.0
Dominion
3 138 Chen, Isabella 640.0 640.0 640.0 640.0 2560.0
Potomac
4 181 Koons, Madeline 410.0 410.0 512.0 512.0 1844.0
Lakewood
4 243 Ronan, Quinn 512.0 512.0 410.0 410.0 1844.0
Rochester
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Junior E Ladies

Pl. No. SkaterName 333 222 500 777 Total
1 179 Jang, Cindy 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 800.0 3800.0
Potomac
2 193 Lengkong, Audrey 800.0 800.0 800.0 640.0 3040.0
Potomac
3 45 Su, Selena 640.0 640.0 640.0 1000.0 2920.0
Garden State
4 249 Sheen, Serena 512.0 512.0 512.0 512.0 2048.0
Bay State
5 201 Lee, Lauren 328.0 328.0 410.0 410.0 1476.0
Garden State
5 161 Greczkowski, Zayda 410.0 410.0 328.0 328.0 1476.0
Saratoga
7 203 Koons, Sofia 210.0 262.0 262.0 262.0 996.0
Lakewood
8 172 Hartman, Addison 262.0 210.0 210.0 210.0 892.0
East Penn
9 231 Noob, Liselle 168.0 168.0 168.0 168.0 672.0
Milton
Junior D Ladies
Pl. No. SkaterName 777 333 500 1000 Total
1 144 Chun, Grace 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Dominion
2 129 Anderson, Caroline 800.0 640.0 640.0 800.0 2880.0
United Capital Blades
3 55 Wong, Sydney 640.0 800.0 800.0 512.0 2752.0
Potomac
4 217 Lokesh, Salome 410.0 512.0 512.0 640.0 2074.0
Connecticut
5 219 Yi, Michelle 512.0 410.0 410.0 410.0 1742.0
United Capital Blades
6 44 Summerfield, Stella 262.0 328.0 328.0 328.0 1246.0
Park Ridge
7 210 Lipa, Emma 328.0 262.0 262.0 262.0 1114.0
Buffalo
8 99 Davis, Lily 210.0 210.0 210.0 210.0 840.0
Saratoga
9 178 Huggins, Kate 168.0 168.0 134.0 134.0 604.0
Garden State
10 146 Clarke, Cassandra 86.0 108.0 168.0 168.0 530.0
Syracuse
11 239 Neorr, Ceili 134.0 107.0 86.0 36.0 363.0
Lakewood
12 192 Koons, Meredith 107.0 69.0 69.0 69.0 314.0
Lakewood
13 35 Shenkut, Maya 55.0 36.0 107.0 107.0 305.0
Potomac
14 222 Mangano, Francesca 69.0 86.0 44.0 55.0 254.0
Dominion
15 233 Manning, Beth (Mary E 44.0 55.0 55.0 86.0 240.0

Cleveland Heights
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Junior B Men

Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 159 Gill, Clyde 800.0 800.0 1000.0 800.0 3400.0
United Capital Blades
2 37 Troppe, Noah 1000.0 1000.0 800.0 411.0 3211.0
Potomac
3 52 Yang, Joshua 640.0 640.0 640.0 1000.0 2920.0
Markham
4 166 Hall, Gavin 512.0 512.0 512.0 640.0 2176.0
Lakewood
Junior C Men
Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 212 Liu, Aaron 1000.0 1000.0 800.0 1000.0 3800.0
Garden State
2 10 Sklutovsky, Nicholas 800.0 800.0 640.0 800.0 3040.0
Danbury
3 211 Lippa, Sean 640.0 410.0 512.0 640.0 2202.0
Buffalo
4 248 Shane, Ryan 134.0 640.0 1000.0 262.0 2036.0
Cleveland Heights
5 36 Wormell, Logan 262.0 328.0 410.0 410.0 1410.0
Danbury
6 223 O'Brien, Rory 328.0 262.0 262.0 512.0 1364.0
Lakewood
7 92 Song, Eric 512.0 107.0 328.0 328.0 1275.0
Connecticut
8 202 Lengkong, Andrew 410.0 512.0 107.0 210.0 1239.0
Potomac
9 216 LoGerfo, Paolo 210.0 210.0 134.0 168.0 722.0
Danbury
10 155 Dixit, Ishan 168.0 168.0 210.0 134.0 680.0
Rochester
11 2 Shenkut, Sammy 107.0 134.0 168.0 107.0 516.0
Potomac
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Heartland Men

Pl. No. SkaterName 777 1000 500 1500 Total
1 182 kim, Andrew 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 800.0 3800.0
Potomac
2 196 Kwon, Seung-Min 800.0 800.0 640.0 512.0 2752.0
Potomac
3 214 Liu, Justin 410.0 640.0 23.0 1000.0 2073.0
Garden State
4 174 Riehl, Roen 512.0 329.0 800.0 262.0 1903.0
Potomac
5 183 Kim, Christian 640.0 329.0 86.0 410.0 1465.0
Potomac
6 152 DeClemente, Clayton 134.0 328.0 328.0 640.0 1430.0
Danbury
7 188 Koenig, Michael 328.0 262.0 134.0 328.0 1052.0
Glen Ellyn
8 131 Anglin, Richard 262.0 168.0 410.0 210.0 1050.0
Danbury
9 135 Casson, Nathaniel 210.0 107.0 168.0 168.0 653.0
United Capital Blades
10 164 Hachem, Joseph 168.0 210.0 107.0 134.0 619.0
United Capital Blades
11 165 Hack, Ryan 24.0 24.0 512.0 49.5 609.5
United Capital Blades
12 220 Macaraeg, Julian Kyle 107.0 108.0 262.0 107.0 584.0
Flushing Meadows
13 225 Middlebrook, Henry 35.0 86.0 210.0 86.0 417.0
United Capital Blades
14 168 Hanson, Hira 69.0 28.0 35.0 69.0 201.0
Cleveland Heights
15 72 Yen, Mathew 44.0 55.0 69.0 29.0 197.0
Potomac
16 200 Lawrence, Xavier 86.0 21.0 26.0 49.5 182.5
Northbrook
17 29 Sklutovsky, Alec 28.0 44.0 55.0 28.0 155.0
Danbury
18 105 Yoon, Daniel 23.0 69.0 27.0 27.0 146.0
United Capital Blades
19 175 Howell, Raphael 55.0 22.0 24.0 21.0 122.0
Milton
20 149 Crovella, Matthew 27.0 23.0 44.0 26.0 120.0
Syracuse
21 199 Lapporte, Eric 26.0 27.0 28.0 24.0 105.0
Northbrook
22 24 Tatelli, Carl 22.0 35.0 22.0 20.0 99.0
Glen Ellyn
22 71 Wheelock, George 25.0 26.0 25.0 23.0 99.0
Connecticut
24 137 Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey 21.0 25.0 21.0 25.0 92.0
Glen Ellyn
25 150 Van Fleet, Tim 20.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 82.0

Garden State
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Junior F Men

Pl. No. SkaterName 333 111 222 _500 Total
1 75 Wu, Allen 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 4000.0
Garden State
2 80 Wu, Lucas 800.0 800.0 410.0 800.0 2810.0
United Capital Blades
3 218 Lorenz, Matthew 410.0 640.0 800.0 640.0 2490.0
Northbrook
4 208 Lin, Ethan 640.0 512.0 640.0 263.0 2055.0
Potomac
5 42 Wu, Jonathan 512.0 410.0 512.0 512.0 1946.0
Garden State
6 236 Provod, David 328.0 328.0 328.0 410.0 1394.0
Garden State
7 110 Wu, Jonathan T 262.0 262.0 210.0 262.0 996.0
Garden State
8 34 Stump, Frank 168.0 210.0 262.0 210.0 850.0
Pittsburgh
9 229 Rillotta, Gabriel 210.0 168.0 168.0 168.0 714.0
Potomac
10 186 Kittredge, Joel 134.0 134.0 134.0 134.0 536.0
Lakewood
Junior E Men
Pl. No. SkaterName 333 222 500 777 Total
1 25 Sullivan, Benjamin 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 800.0 3800.0
Potomac
2 134 Borca, Michael 800.0 800.0 640.0 640.0 2880.0
Oakville
3 213 Liu, Aidan 410.0 640.0 800.0 1000.0 2850.0
Garden State
4 136 Chandnani, Aarya 640.0 512.0 410.0 410.0 1972.0
Garden State
5 235 Ouchikh, Samir 512.0 107.0 512.0 512.0 1643.0
Potomac
6 156 Ebel, Benjamin 328.0 410.0 328.0 262.0 1328.0
London
7 151 Chun, David 262.0 328.0 262.0 328.0 1180.0
Dominion
8 209 Lindsay, Riley 210.0 262.0 210.0 210.0 892.0
London
9 184 Kim, Christopher 168.0 210.0 168.0 168.0 714.0
Garden State
10 228 Monahan, Christoph 134.0 168.0 107.0 134.0 543.0
Syracuse
11 224 Manning, John Paul 107.0 86.0 134.0 107.0 434.0
Cleveland Heights
12 240 Rodgers, Owen 86.0 134.0 86.0 86.0 392.0
Lakewood
13 207 Miller, Shane 69.0 69.0 69.0 69.0 276.0
Pittsburgh
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Class Standings

Junior D Men

Pl. No. SkaterName 777 333 500 1000 Total
1 250 Shuai, Sean 1000.0 800.0 410.0 800.0 3010.0
Potomac
2 153 Groseclose, Peter 328.0 1000.0 1000.0 328.0 2656.0
Potomac
3 191 Kazanecki, Julius 800.0 410.0 800.0 640.0 2650.0
Garden State
4 195 Kumar, Zubin 640.0 512.0 262.0 1000.0 2414.0
Dominion
5 190 Koo, Lucas 410.0 640.0 640.0 262.0 1952.0
Potomac
6 169 Hart-Gorman, Sammy 512.0 210.0 328.0 512.0 1562.0
Syracuse
7 204 Lepkowski, Quinn 168.0 262.0 512.0 210.0 1152.0
United Capital Blades
8 145 Chandnani, Chirag 262.0 168.0 168.0 410.0 1008.0
Garden State
9 194 Lam, Ethan 210.0 328.0 210.0 168.0 916.0
Dominion
10 173 Hasselback, Gabriel 134.0 134.0 134.0 134.0 536.0
Buffalo
11 227 Liew, Justin 86.0 107.0 107.0 107.0 407.0
Markham
12 198 Lange, Henry 107.0 86.0 69.0 86.0 348.0
Lakewood
13 13 Truscott, Caleb 44.0 55.0 86.0 69.0 254.0
Markham
14 237 Putnam, Charlie 55.0 69.0 55.0 44.0 223.0
Buffalo
15 185 Kim, Dohyung 69.0 44.0 44.0 55.0 212.0
Dominion
16 245 Sapola, Jeremy 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 140.0
Lakewood
17 147 Clendenning-Kim, Be 28.0 28.0 28.0 27.0 111.0
Pittsburgh
18 232 O'Brien, Daniel 27.0 27.0 27.0 28.0 109.0
Lakewood
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Novice Ladies

Event 3
1 12
2 9
DNS+ 177
Event 3
1 205
2 6
3 56
DNS+ 116
Event 17
1 205
2 12
3 6
Event 17
4 56
5 9
6 116
Event 31
1 12
2 205
3 6
4 56
5 9
6 116
Event 45
1 12
2 205
3 6
4 56
5 9
6 116
Event 68
1 12
2 205
3 6
4 56
5 9
6 116
Event 82
1 12
2 205
3 6
4 56
5 9
6 116
Event 89
1 12
2 205
3 56
4 6
5 9
6 116

Name Assn.

Novice Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

Ventura M, Milo Potomac
Chen F, Fiona Garden State
Hritsik F, Mikaela Dominion

Novice Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

Li M, Lucas Garden State
Wu  F, Crystal Garden State
Ventura F, Serena Potomac

Chen F, Flicka Garden State

Novice Ladies 333 Meters Final A Final

Li M, Lucas
Ventura M, Milo
Wu  F, Crystal

Novice Ladies 333 Meters Final B Final

Garden State
Potomac
Garden State

Ventura F, Serena Potomac
Chen F, Fiona Garden State
Chen F, Flicka Garden State
Novice Ladies 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6
Ventura M, Milo Potomac

Li M, Lucas
Wu  F, Crystal

Garden State
Garden State

Ventura F, Serena Potomac

Chen F, Fiona Garden State

Chen F, Flicka Garden State
Novice Ladies 111 Meters Final A Final

Ventura M, Milo Potomac

Li M, Lucas
Wu  F, Crystal

Garden State
Garden State

Ventura F, Serena Potomac
Chen F, Fiona Garden State
Chen F, Flicka Garden State
Novice Ladies 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6
Ventura M, Milo Potomac

Garden State
Garden State

Li M, Lucas
Wu  F, Crystal

Ventura F, Serena Potomac

Chen F, Fiona Garden State

Chen F, Flicka Garden State
Novice Ladies 222 Meters Final A Final

Ventura M, Milo Potomac

Li M, Lucas
Wu  F, Crystal

Garden State
Garden State

Ventura F, Serena Potomac
Chen F, Fiona Garden State
Chen F, Flicka Garden State
Novice Ladies 500 Super Meters Final A Final
Ventura M, Milo Potomac
Li M, Lucas Garden State
Ventura F, Serena Potomac
Wu F, Crystal Garden State
Chen F, Fiona Garden State
Chen F, Flicka Garden State
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Time

1:22.740 M
1:35.950 M

1:14.917 M
1:18.160 M
1:26.460 M

1:10.814 M
1:15.302 M
1:18.078 M

1:25.078 M
1:28.837 M
1:46.074 M

0:24.385 M
0:24.788 M
0:25.611 M
0:27.727 M
0:29.317 M
0:32.290 M

0:25.029 M
0:25.701 M
0:26.749 M
0:27.794 M
0:29.308 M
0:32.674 M

0:47.528 M
0:49.249 M
0:49.888 M
0:52.717 M
0:57.085 M
1:04.754 MV

0:45.978 M
0:46.993 M
0:48.215 M
0:49.879 M
1:00.553 M
1:03.366 M

1:42.063 M
1:48.474 M
1:53.675 M
1:58.372 M
2:21.424 M
2:26.604 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00

512.00
410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Junior C Ladies
Event 10

1 160

2 167

3 139
Event 10

1 242

2 244

3 197
Event 24

1 160

2 242

3 244

4 167
Event 24

5 139

6 197
Event 38

1 160

2 139

3 167
Event 38

1 242

2 244

3 197
Event 52

1 160

2 242

3 244

4 167

5 197

6 139
Event 63

1 160

2 139

3 167
Event 63

1 242

2 244

3 197
Event 77

1 160

2 242

3 167

4 244

5 139

6 197
Event 94

1 160

2 242

3 244

4 139

5 167

6 197
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Name

Assn.

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Gonzales, Kayla
Hamilton, Dorothy
Choe, Nicole

Garden State
Syracuse
Dominion

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena
Koons, Sydney

East Penn
Buffalo
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena
Hamilton, Dorothy

Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Syracuse

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Final B Final

Choe, Nicole
Koons, Sydney

Dominion
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6

Gonzales, Kayla
Choe, Nicole
Hamilton, Dorothy

Garden State
Dominion
Syracuse

Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P6

Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena
Koons, Sydney

East Penn
Buffalo
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena
Hamilton, Dorothy
Koons, Sydney
Choe, Nicole

Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Syracuse
Lakewood
Dominion

Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6

Gonzales, Kayla
Choe, Nicole
Hamilton, Dorothy

Garden State
Dominion
Syracuse

Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P6

Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena
Koons, Sydney

East Penn
Buffalo
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope
Hamilton, Dorothy
Rose, Meena

Choe, Nicole

Koons, Sydney

Garden State
East Penn
Syracuse
Buffalo
Dominion
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope
Rose, Meena

Choe, Nicole
Hamilton, Dorothy
Koons, Sydney

Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Dominion
Syracuse
Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

1:24.890 M
1:35.689 M
1:44.103 M

1:31.522 M
1:31.777 M
1:56.189 M

1:24.144 M
1:26.359 M
1:27.728 M
1:29.449 MV

1:23.367 M
1:52.556 M

1:53.211 M
1:59.238 M
2:00.330 M

1:57.122 M
2:00.589 M
2:10.152 M

1:51.857 M
1:55.959 M
1:57.872 M
1:59.498 M
2:13.654 M
2:14.938 M

0:54.326 M
0:58.185 M
1:04.876 M

0:54.953 M
0:55.918 M
1:14.751 M

0:53.065 M
0:53.628 M
0:55.414 M
0:55.739 M
0:57.666 M
1:13.790 M

2:57.073 M
3:01.146 M
3:01.458 M
3:10.649 M
3:12.769 M
3:56.916 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No. Name Assn.
Heartland Ladies

Event 1 Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 66 Lute, Kamryn Dominion

2 234 OH, Kyubin Dominion

3 85 Willhoite, Una Lakewood
Event 1 Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 132 Arun, Shreya United Capital

2 206 Liew, Claire Markham

3 50 Crovella, Sarah Syracuse

4 124 Zimmer, Maura Bay State
Event 1 Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 215 Liu, Katherine Garden State

2 38 Vandergriff, Catherine West Michigan

3 157 Elliott, Carly Lakewood

4 148 Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
Event 15 Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

1 66 Lute, Kamryn Dominion

2 132 Arun, Shreya United Capital

3 234  OH, Kyubin Dominion

4 38 Vandergriff, Catherine West Michigan

5 215 Liu, Katherine Garden State
Event 15 Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Final B Final

6 85 Willhoite, Una Lakewood

7 206 Liew, Claire Markham

8 50 Crovella, Sarah Syracuse

9 157 Elliott, Carly Lakewood

10 148 Crovella, Isabel Syracuse

11 124  Zimmer, Maura Bay State
Event 29 Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 66 Lute, Kamryn Dominion

2 206 Liew, Claire Markham

3 85 Willhoite, Una Lakewood
Event 29 Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 132 Arun, Shreya United Capital

2 215 Liu, Katherine Garden State

3 124 Zimmer, Maura Bay State

4 50 Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
Event 29 Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 234  OH, Kyubin Dominion

2 38 Vandergriff, Catherine West Michigan

3 157 Elliott, Carly Lakewood

4 148 Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
Event 43 Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final

1 66 Lute, Kamryn Dominion

2 132 Arun, Shreya United Capital

3 38 Vandergriff, Catherine West Michigan

4 234 OH, Kyubin Dominion

DQ+ 215 Liu, Katherine Garden State

Event 43 Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Final B Final

6 206 Liew, Claire Markham

7 85 Willhoite, Una Lakewood

8 157 Elliott, Carly Lakewood

9 50 Crovella, Sarah Syracuse

10 148 Crovella, Isabel Syracuse

11 124 Zimmer, Maura Bay State
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Time

1:18.282 M
1:19.690 M
1:24.021 M

1:20.750 M
1:23.770 M
1:25.580 M
1:25.900 M

1:20.801 M
1:23.713 M
1:26.049 M
1:26.596 MV

1:19.954 M
1:20.276 M
1:22.317 M
1:22.524 MV
1:50.004 M

1:21.214 M
1:22.078 M
1:25.315 M
1:25.582 M
1:26.058 M
1:27.399 M

1:43.007 M
1:46.966 M
1:49.849 M

1:45.230 M
1:45.652 M
1:54.231 M
1:54.546 MV

1:44.940 M
1:45.208 M
1:50.884 M
1:51.390 M

1:42.054 M
1:42.417 M
1:45.234 M
1:46.998 MV
1:43.770 M

1:49.715 M
1:50.403 M
1:50.698 M
1:52.701 M
1:56.384 MV
2:02.128 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
329.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Heartland Ladies

Event 57

1 66

2 85

3 206
Event 57

1 132

2 215

3 50

4 124
Event 57

1 38

2 234

3 157

4 148
Event 71

1 66

2 215

3 38

4 234

5 132
Event 71

6 85

7 157

8 206

9 148

10 124

DQ+ 50
Event 92

1 66

2 132

3 234

4 38

5 85

6 206

7 157

DQ+ 215
Event 92

9 148

10 124

11 50

Name Assn.

Heartland L adies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Lute, Kamryn Dominion
Willhoite, Una Lakewood
Liew, Claire Markham
Heartland Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2
Arun, Shreya United Capital
Liu, Katherine Garden State
Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
Zimmer, Maura Bay State

Heartland Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2
Vandergriff, Catherine West Michigan

OH, Kyubin Dominion
Elliott, Carly Lakewood
Crovella, Isabel Syracuse

Heartland Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

Lute, Kamryn
Liu, Katherine

Vandergriff, Catherine

OH, Kyubin
Arun, Shreya

Dominion
Garden State
West Michigan
Dominion
United Capital

Heartland Ladies 500 Meters Final B Final

Willhoite, Una
Elliott, Carly
Liew, Claire
Crovella, Isabel
Zimmer, Maura
Crovella, Sarah

Lakewood
Lakewood
Markham
Syracuse
Bay State
Syracuse

Heartland Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Lute, Kamryn
Arun, Shreya
OH, Kyubin

Vandergriff, Catherine

Willhoite, Una
Liew, Claire
Elliott, Carly
Liu, Katherine

Dominion
United Capital
Dominion
West Michigan
Lakewood
Markham
Lakewood
Garden State

Heartland Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final B Final

Crovella, Isabel
Zimmer, Maura
Crovella, Sarah

Syracuse
Bay State
Syracuse

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Time

0:47.893 M
0:52.502 M
0:52.889 M

0:48.113 M
0:48.524 M
0:53.994 M
0:55.520 M

0:50.797 M
0:51.781 M
0:54.174 M
0:55.151 M

0:46.802 M
0:48.737 M
0:49.887 M
0:51.866 M
0:57.240 M

0:52.626 M
0:54.308 M
0:54.940 M
0:55.010 M
0:55.279 M
0:53.828 M

2:40.481 M
2:42.130 M
2:42.648 M
2:47.863 M
2:50.208 M
2:52.235 M
2:55.156 M
2:40.950 M

2:57.902 M
3:01.106 M
3:03.159 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

87.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00
169.00

168.00
134.00
107.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Master/Sr Ladies

Event 13

1 11

2 221

3 230
Event 13

1 238

2 187

3 101

DQ+ 14
Event 27

1 221

2 11

3 238

4 187
Event 27

5 101

6 14

7 230
Event 41

1 221

2 101

3 187
Event 41

1 11

2 238

3 14

4 230
Event 55

1 221

2 11

3 238

4 101
Event 55

5 14

6 187

7 230
Event 66

1 221

2 187

3 101
Event 66

1 11

2 238

3 14

4 230
Event 80

1 221

2 11

3 238

4 187
Event 80

5 101

6 14

7 230

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name Assn.

Master/Sr Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master/Sr Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo

Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester

Master/Sr Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn

Master/Sr Ladies 777 Meters Final B Final

Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master/Sr Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn

Master/Sr Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master/Sr Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo

Master/Sr Ladies 1000 Meters Final B Final

Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master/Sr Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo

Master/Sr Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master/Sr Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn

Master/Sr Ladies 500 Meters Final B Final

Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

1:25.128 M
1:25.918 M
1:49.905 M

1:34.737 M
1:36.809 M
1:37.383 M
1:39.171 M

1:27.500 M
1:27.798 M
1:29.368 M
1:35.380 M

1:36.246 M
1:37.106 M
1:48.604 M

2:02.058 M
2:06.309 M
2:06.584 M

1:55.050 M
1:56.102 M
2:08.014 M
2:22.862 M

1:55.220 M
1:56.187 M
2:02.357 M
2:06.143 M

2:06.713 M
2:07.137 M
2:24.743 MV

0:54.289 M
1:00.319 M
1:00.564 MV

0:53.944 M
0:54.413 M
1:01.857 M
1:10.062 M

0:53.083 M
0:53.410 M
0:54.173 M
1:00.290 M

1:01.217 M
1:01.650 M
1:09.052 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

410.00
328.00
262.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

410.00
328.00
262.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

410.00
328.00
262.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Master/Sr Ladies

Event 97

1 221

2 238

3 11

4 14

5 187

6 101

7 230
Event 14

1 133

2 108

3 247

DNS 189
Event 28

1 133

2 108

3 247
Event 42

1 133

2 108

3 247
Event 56

1 133

2 247

DNS 108
Event 67

1 133

2 247
Event 81

1 133

2 247
Event 98

1 133

2 247

Name Assn.

Master/Sr Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master 60+ Ladies

Master 60+ Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester
Kola, Jen FM2 Bay State

Master 60+ Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Master 60+ Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P3

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Master 60+ Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester

Master 60+ Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P2
Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Master 60+ Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Master 60+ Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final
Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

05/15/2005

Time

3:06.788 M
3:09.812 M
3:10.092 M
3:17.799 M
3:18.565 M
3:34.000 M
3:44.241 M

1:36.823 M
1:42.664 M
1:42.922 M

1:35.085 M
1:40.042 M
1:41.678 M

2:04.131 M
2:09.743 M
2:10.240 M

2:03.047 M
2:14.412 M

0:59.031 M
1:05.162 M

0:58.748 M
1:04.839 M

3:13.026 M
3:25.300 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00

1000.00
800.00

1000.00
800.00

1000.00
800.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior F Ladies
Event 4
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 243
5 181
Event 18
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 243
5 181
Event 32
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 181
5 243
Event 46
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 243
5 181
Event 69
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 181
DNS+ 243
Event 83
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 181
DNS+ 243
Event 90
1 180
2 142
3 138
4 181
DNS+ 243

Name Assn.

Junior F_Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5

Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Junior F_Ladies 333 Meters Final A Final
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Junior F_Ladies 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Junior F_Ladies 111 Meters Final A Final
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Junior F L adies 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Junior F Ladies 222 Meters Final A Final
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Ronan, Quinn Rochester
Junior F Ladies 500 Super Meters Final A Final
Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State
Chun, Ariel Dominion
Chen, Isabella Potomac
Koons, Madeline Lakewood
Ronan, Quinn Rochester

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

05/15/2005

Time

0:40.116 M
0:43.028 M
0:48.341 M
0:55.390 M
1:00.139 M

0:40.440 M
0:41.480 M
0:46.041 M
0:55.054 M
1:01.016 M

0:15.364 M
0:15.736 M
0:17.246 M
0:21.904 M
0:22.725 M

0:15.708 M
0:16.080 M
0:18.516 M
0:20.518 M
0:22.694 M

0:28.065 M
0:29.277 M
0:31.676 M
0:41.157 M

0:28.107 M
0:28.845 M
0:38.736 M
0:40.369 M

1:00.624 M
1:04.993 M
1:09.579 M
1:29.469 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior E Ladies
Event 6

1 179

2 45

3 161

4 203

DNS+ 201

Event 6

1 193

2 249

3 172

4 231

DNS 246
Event 20

1 179

2 193

3 45

4 249

5 161
Event 20

6 201

7 172

8 203

9 231
Event 34

1 179

2 249

3 161

4 203

5 231
Event 34

1 193

2 45

3 201

4 172
Event 48

1 179

2 193

3 45

4 249

5 161
Event 48

6 201

7 203

8 172

9 231
Event 59

1 179

2 249

3 161

4 172

5 231
Event 59

1 193

2 45

3 201

4 203

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Assn.

Junior E Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Jang, Cindy

Su, Selena
Greczkowski, Zayda
Koons, Sofia

Lee, Lauren

Potomac
Garden State
Saratoga
Lakewood
Garden State

Junior E Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Lengkong, Audrey
Sheen, Serena
Hartman, Addison
Noob, Liselle
Thomas, Anna

Potomac
Bay State
East Penn
Milton
Dominion

Junior E | adies 333 Meters Final A Final

Jang, Cindy
Lengkong, Audrey
Su, Selena

Sheen, Serena
Greczkowski, Zayda

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Bay State
Saratoga

Junior E | adies 333 Meters Final B Final

Lee, Lauren
Hartman, Addison
Koons, Sofia
Noob, Liselle

Garden State
East Penn
Lakewood
Milton

Junior E Ladies 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Jang, Cindy

Sheen, Serena
Greczkowski, Zayda
Koons, Sofia

Noob, Liselle

Potomac
Bay State
Saratoga
Lakewood
Milton

Junior E Ladies 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Lengkong, Audrey
Su, Selena

Lee, Lauren
Hartman, Addison

Potomac
Garden State
Garden State
East Penn

Junior E Ladies 222 Meters Final A Final

Jang, Cindy
Lengkong, Audrey
Su, Selena

Sheen, Serena
Greczkowski, Zayda

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Bay State
Saratoga

Junior E L adies 222 Meters Final B Final

Lee, Lauren
Koons, Sofia
Hartman, Addison
Noob, Liselle

Garden State
Lakewood
East Penn
Milton

Junior E Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Jang, Cindy

Sheen, Serena
Greczkowski, Zayda
Hartman, Addison
Noob, Liselle

Potomac
Bay State
Saratoga
East Penn
Milton

Junior E L adies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Lengkong, Audrey
Su, Selena

Lee, Lauren
Koons, Sofia

Potomac
Garden State
Garden State
Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

0:36.069 M
0:38.487 M
0:41.896 M
0:43.632 M

0:35.689 M
0:37.147 M
0:43.544 M
0:48.356 M

0:35.180 M
0:35.571 M
0:36.297 M
0:37.497 M
0:42.393 M

0:44.708 M
0:45.173 M
0:46.881 M
0:51.055 M

0:24.840 M
0:25.626 M
0:27.727 M
0:29.937 M
0:39.134 M

0:24.289 M
0:24.699 M
0:28.926 M
0:29.245 M

0:24.455 M
0:24.785 M
0:25.418 M
0:25.757 M
0:28.959 M

0:27.611 M
0:29.689 M
0:30.270 M
0:32.837 M

0:53.868 M
0:56.250 M
1:04.232 M
1:07.865 M
1:12.872 M

0:52.579 M
0:52.828 M
0:59.521 M
1:06.614 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No. Name Assn. Time Points
Junior E Ladies

Event 73 Junior E L adies 500 Meters Final A Final
1 179 Jang, Cindy Potomac 0:52.679 M 1000.00
2 193 Lengkong, Audrey Potomac 0:53.082 M 800.00
3 45 Su, Selena Garden State 0:53.464 M 640.00
4 249 Sheen, Serena Bay State 0:56.412 M 512.00
5 201 Lee, Lauren Garden State 0:59.722 M 410.00

Event 73 Junior E L adies 500 Meters Final B Final
6 161 Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga 1:04.314 M 328.00
7 203 Koons, Sofia Lakewood 1:06.055 M 262.00
8 172 Hartman, Addison East Penn 1:07.589 M 210.00
9 231 Noob, Liselle Milton 1:12.085 M 168.00

Event 85 Junior E Ladies 777 Super Meters Final A Final
1 45 Su, Selena Garden State 1:24.515 M 1000.00
2 179 Jang, Cindy Potomac 1:25.265 M 800.00
3 193 Lengkong, Audrey Potomac 1:25.670 M 640.00
4 249 Sheen, Serena Bay State 1:28.673 M 512.00
5 201 Lee, Lauren Garden State 1:33.412 M 410.00
6 161 Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga 1:44.423 M 328.00
7 203 Koons, Sofia Lakewood 1:45.942 M 262.00
8 172 Hartman, Addison East Penn 1:49.303 M 210.00
9 231 Noob, Liselle Milton 1:49.557 M 168.00

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software 05/15/2005 6:43 pm



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Junior D Ladies
Event 8

1 144

2 217

3 178

4 192

5 239
Event 8

1 129

2 55

3 210

4 222

5 233
Event 8

1 219

2 44

3 99

4 35

DQ+ 146
Event 22

1 144

2 129

3 55

4 219

5 217
Event 22

6 210

7 44

8 99

9 178

10 239

11 192
Event 22

12 146

13 222

14 35

15 233
Event 36

1 144

2 44

3 146

4 210

5 222
Event 36

1 129

2 217

3 99

4 192

5 35
Event 36

1 55

2 219

3 178

4 239

5 233

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Assn.

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Chun, Grace
Lokesh, Salome
Huggins, Kate
Koons, Meredith
Neorr, Ceili

Dominion
Connecticut
Garden State
Lakewood
Lakewood

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Anderson, Caroline

Wong, Sydney

Lipa, Emma

Mangano, Francesca

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Buffalo

Dominion

Cleveland Heights

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Yi, Michelle
Summerfield, Stella
Davis, Lily
Shenkut, Maya
Clarke, Cassandra

United Capital Blades
Park Ridge

Saratoga
Potomac
Syracuse

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

Chun, Grace
Anderson, Caroline
Wong, Sydney

Yi, Michelle
Lokesh, Salome

Dominion

United Capital Blades
Potomac

United Capital Blades
Connecticut

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Final B Final

Lipa, Emma
Summerfield, Stella
Davis, Lily
Huggins, Kate
Neorr, Ceili

Koons, Meredith

Buffalo

Park Ridge
Saratoga

Garden State

Lakewood

Lakewood

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Final C Final

Clarke, Cassandra

Mangano, Francesca

Shenkut, Maya

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Syracuse
Dominion
Potomac
Cleveland Heights

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Chun, Grace
Summerfield, Stella
Clarke, Cassandra
Lipa, Emma
Mangano, Francesca

Dominion
Park Ridge
Syracuse
Buffalo
Dominion

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome
Davis, Lily
Koons, Meredith
Shenkut, Maya

United Capital Blades

Connecticut
Saratoga

Lakewood

Potomac

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Wong, Sydney

Yi, Michelle

Huggins, Kate

Neorr, Ceili

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Garden State
Lakewood

Cleveland Heights

05/15/2005

Time

1:27.423 M
1:28.774 M
1:51.873 M
2:11.437 M
2:12.955 M

1:24.990 M
1:25.405 M
1:41.451 M
2:14.143 M
2:20.317 M

1:40.928 MV
1:51.760 M
1:53.528 M
2:15.302 M
1:45.684 MV

1:22.645 M
1:22.898 M
1:23.954 M
1:24.487 M
1:24.695 M

1:36.341 M
1:37.904 M
1:51.377 M
1:55.757 M
2:10.694 M
2:11.304 M

1:44.163 M
2:04.325 M
2:04.663 M
2:23.075 M

0:35.444 M
0:41.040 M
0:41.252 M
0:41.546 M
1:00.620 M

0:36.208 M
0:37.048 M
0:51.125 M
0:53.244 M
0:53.718 M

0:36.794 M
0:37.460 M
0:47.137 M
0:54.020 M
0:56.724 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00

86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Junior D Ladies
Event 50

1 144

2 55

3 129

4 217

5 219
Event 50

6 44

7 210

8 99

9 178

DQ+ 146
Event 50

11 239

12 222

13 192

14 233

DQ+ 35
Event 61

1 144

2 210

3 44

4 222

5 192
Event 61

1 129

2 217

3 99

4 146

5 233
Event 61

1 55

2 219

3 178

4 35

5 239
Event 75

1 144

2 55

3 129

4 217

5 219
Event 75

6 44

7 210

8 99

9 146

10 178
Event 75

11 35

12 239

13 192

14 233

15 222

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Assn.

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Final A Final

Chun, Grace
Wong, Sydney
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome
Yi, Michelle

Dominion

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Connecticut

United Capital Blades

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Final B Final

Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Davis, Lily
Huggins, Kate
Clarke, Cassandra

Park Ridge
Buffalo
Saratoga
Garden State
Syracuse

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Final C Final

Neorr, Ceili

Mangano, Francesca

Koons, Meredith

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)
Shenkut, Maya

Lakewood
Dominion
Lakewood
Cleveland Heights
Potomac

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Chun, Grace

Lipa, Emma
Summerfield, Stella
Mangano, Francesca
Koons, Meredith

Dominion
Buffalo
Park Ridge
Dominion
Lakewood

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Anderson, Caroline

Lokesh, Salome

Davis, Lily

Clarke, Cassandra

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

United Capital Blades

Connecticut
Saratoga

Syracuse

Cleveland Heights

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Wong, Sydney
Yi, Michelle
Huggins, Kate
Shenkut, Maya
Neorr, Ceili

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Garden State
Potomac

Lakewood

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

Chun, Grace
Wong, Sydney
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome
Yi, Michelle

Dominion

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Connecticut

United Capital Blades

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Final B Final

Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Davis, Lily
Clarke, Cassandra
Huggins, Kate

Park Ridge
Buffalo
Saratoga
Syracuse
Garden State

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Final C Final

Shenkut, Maya

Neorr, Ceili

Koons, Meredith

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)
Mangano, Francesca

Potomac
Lakewood
Lakewood
Cleveland Heights
Dominion

05/15/2005

Time

0:34.948 M
0:35.764 M
0:36.085 M
0:36.500 M
0:37.044 M

0:40.625 M
0:40.892 M
0:41.592 M
0:46.152 M
0:41.242 M

0:52.828 M
0:53.150 M
0:54.507 M
0:56.188 M
0:53.468 M

0:53.801 M
1:03.040 M
1:03.211 M
1:24.802 M
1:29.648 M

0:53.487 M
0:54.508 M
1:02.165 M
1:02.392 M
1:26.441 M

0:55.205 M
0:55.769 M
1:12.535 M
1:18.185 M
1:22.209 M

0:51.986 M
0:53.044 M
0:53.372 M
0:53.741 M
0:55.047 M

1:00.796 M
1:01.272 M
1:02.137 M
1:02.327 M
1:10.187 M

1:17.142 M
1:20.776 M
1:21.842 M
1:22.458 MV
1:28.680 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
108.00

107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
36.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Name Assn.

Junior D Ladies 1000 Super Meters Final A Final

Place No.

Junior D Ladies
Event 87

1 144

2 129

3 217

4 55

5 219

6 44

7 210

8 99
Event 87

9 146

10 178

11 35

12 233

13 192

14 222

DQ+ 239

Junior B Men

Event 12

1 37

2 159

3 52

4 166
Event 26

1 37

2 159

3 52

4 166
Event 40

1 37

2 159

3 52

4 166
Event 54

1 37

2 159

3 52

4 166
Event 65

1 37

2 159

3 52

4 166
Event 79

1 159

2 37

3 52

4 166
Event 96

1 52

2 159

3 166

DQ+ 37

Chun, Grace
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome
Wong, Sydney

Yi, Michelle
Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Davis, Lily

Dominion
United Capital Blades
Connecticut
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Park Ridge
Buffalo

Saratoga

Junior D Ladies 1000 Super Meters Final B Final

Clarke, Cassandra
Huggins, Kate
Shenkut, Maya

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Koons, Meredith
Mangano, Francesca
Neorr, Ceili

Syracuse

Garden State
Potomac
Cleveland Heights
Lakewood
Dominion
Lakewood

Junior B Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Junior B Men 777 Meters Final A Final

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Junior B Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Junior B Men 500 Meters Final A Final

Gill, Clyde
Troppe, Noah
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Yang, Joshua
Gill, Clyde
Hall, Gavin
Troppe, Noah

Markham

United Capital Blades
Lakewood

Potomac

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Time

1:47.411 M
1:47.888 M
1:48.307 M
1:49.492 M
1:50.462 M
2:08.296 M
2:08.580 M
2:09.195 M

2:20.278 M
2:29.781 M
2:39.647 M
2:53.081 M
2:53.690 M
2:56.981 M
2:52.238 M

1:16.828 M
1:17.390 M
1:23.339 M
1:30.324 MV

1:15.988 M
1:16.272 M
1:24.535 M
1:27.702 M

1:39.198 M
1:39.776 M
1:49.133 M
1:56.203 M

1:43.260 M
1:43.490 M
1:51.532 M
1:54.795 M

0:49.098 M
0:49.356 M
0:52.659 M
0:56.494 M

0:48.526 M
0:48.782 M
0:52.005 M
0:55.895 M

2:48.802 M
2:49.621 M
3:21.443 M
2:45.783 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00
210.00

168.00
134.00
107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
36.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
411.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior C Men

Event 11

1 10

2 92

3 36

4 2
Event 11

1 202

2 223

3 216

4 248
Event 11

1 212

2 211

3 155

DNS 176
Event 25

1 212

2 10

3 211

4 92

5 202
Event 25

6 223

7 36

8 216

9 155

10 248

11 2
Event 39

1 212

2 223

3 36
Event 39

1 10

2 202

3 216

4 2
Event 39

1 248

2 211

3 92

4 155
Event 53

1 212

2 10

3 248

4 202

5 211
Event 53

6 36

7 223

8 216

9 155

10 2

DNS+ 92

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name Assn.

Junior C Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
Song, Eric Connecticut
Wormell, Logan Danbury
Shenkut, Sammy Potomac

Junior C Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Lengkong, Andrew Potomac

O'Brien, Rory Lakewood
LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury

Shane, Ryan Cleveland Heights

Junior C Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Liu, Aaron Garden State
Lippa, Sean Buffalo
Dixit, Ishan Rochester

Howson, Jack Garden State

Junior C Men 777 Meters Final A Final

Liu, Aaron Garden State
Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
Lippa, Sean Buffalo
Song, Eric Connecticut
Lengkong, Andrew Potomac
Junior C Men 777 Meters Final B Final
O'Brien, Rory Lakewood
Wormell, Logan Danbury
LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
Dixit, Ishan Rochester
Shane, Ryan Cleveland Heights
Shenkut, Sammy Potomac

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Liu, Aaron Garden State
O'Brien, Rory Lakewood
Wormell, Logan Danbury

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
Lengkong, Andrew Potomac
LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
Shenkut, Sammy Potomac

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Shane, Ryan Cleveland Heights
Lippa, Sean Buffalo
Song, Eric Connecticut
Dixit, Ishan Rochester

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Final A Final
Liu, Aaron Garden State
Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
Shane, Ryan Cleveland Heights
Lengkong, Andrew Potomac
Lippa, Sean Buffalo

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Final B Final
Wormell, Logan Danbury
O'Brien, Rory Lakewood
LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
Dixit, Ishan Rochester
Shenkut, Sammy Potomac
Song, Eric Connecticut

05/15/2005

Time

1:22.552 M
1:24.747 M
1:25.036 M
1:41.203 M

1:22.365 M
1:25.917 M
1:26.595 M
1:51.539 M

1:21.443 M
1:21.912 M
1:36.168 M

1:19.598 M
1:19.862 M
1:23.140 M
1:36.615 M
1:44.040 M

1:25.759 M
1:26.015 M
1:27.450 M
1:34.561 M
1:49.061 M
1:57.605 M

1:46.784 M
1:50.335 M
1:50.801 M

1:45.322 M
1:47.433 M
1:54.543 M
2:11.559 M

1:48.566 M
1:48.976 M
1:52.955 M
2:05.042 MV

1:42.165 M
1:42.806 M
1:43.371 M
1:45411 M
1:46.198 M

1:50.508 M
1:50.951 M
1:55.390 M
2:05.284 M
2:24.234 V

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place

No.

Junior C Men

Event 64

1
2
3

Event 64

1
2
3
4

Event 64

1

2

3
DNF

Event 78

Event 78

6
7
8
9
10
DNS+

Event 95

1

~N~No o wN

DNS+

Event 95

9
10
11

212
36
92

248
10
223
2

211
216
155
202

248
212
10
211
36

92
223
155

2
216
202

212
10
211
223
36
92
248
202

216
155
2

Name

Assn.

Junior C Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Liu, Aaron
Wormell, Logan
Song, Eric

Garden State
Danbury
Connecticut

Junior C Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Shane, Ryan

Sklutovsky, Nicholas

O'Brien, Rory
Shenkut, Sammy

Cleveland Heights
Danbury
Lakewood
Potomac

Junior C Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Lippa, Sean
LoGerfo, Paolo
Dixit, Ishan
Lengkong, Andrew

Junior C Men 500 Meters Final A Final

Shane, Ryan
Liu, Aaron

Sklutovsky, Nicholas

Lippa, Sean
Wormell, Logan

Junior C Men 500 Meters Final B Final

Song, Eric
O'Brien, Rory
Dixit, Ishan
Shenkut, Sammy
LoGerfo, Paolo
Lengkong, Andrew

Buffalo
Danbury
Rochester
Potomac

Cleveland Heights
Garden State
Danbury

Buffalo

Danbury

Connecticut
Lakewood
Rochester
Potomac
Danbury
Potomac

Junior C Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Liu, Aaron

Sklutovsky, Nicholas

Lippa, Sean
O'Brien, Rory
Wormell, Logan
Song, Eric

Shane, Ryan
Lengkong, Andrew

Garden State
Danbury

Buffalo

Lakewood
Danbury
Connecticut
Cleveland Heights
Potomac

Junior C Men 1500 Super Meters Final B Final

LoGerfo, Paolo
Dixit, Ishan
Shenkut, Sammy

Danbury
Rochester
Potomac

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Time

0:50.959 M
0:54.091 M
1:06.691 M

0:49.451 M
0:50.399 M
0:55.032 M
1:01.585 M

0:52.100 M
0:54.432 M
1:00.996 M
1:03.352 M

0:49.273 M
0:49.669 M
0:50.355 M
0:52.037 M
0:53.291 M

0:53.761 M
0:54.840 M
0:59.669 M
1:00.774 M
1:05.121 M

2:47.553 M
2:47.877 M
2:54.448 M
2:57.421 M
2:58.501 M
3:02.861 M
3:20.580 M

3:03.140 M
3:10.003 M
3:29.112 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00
210.00

168.00
134.00
107.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Heartland Men
Event 2
1 214
2 135
3 168
4 150
5 165
Event 2
1 182
2 188
3 131
4 149
5 137
Event 2
1 196
2 220
3 225
4 29
5 105
Event 2
1 174
2 152
3 72
4 71
5 24
Event 2
1 183
2 164
3 200
4 175
5 199
Event 16
1 182
2 196
3 183
4 174
5 214
Event 16
6 188
7 131
8 135
9 164
10 152
Event 16
11 220
12 200
13 168
14 175
15 72
Event 16
16 225
17 29
18 149
19 199
20 71

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Assn.

Heartland Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1

Liu, Justin
Casson, Nathaniel
Hanson, Hira

Van Fleet, Tim
Hack, Ryan

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Cleveland Heights
Garden State

United Capital Blades

Heartland Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1

kim, Andrew

Koenig, Michael
Anglin, Richard
Crovella, Matthew
Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey

Potomac
Glen Ellyn
Danbury
Syracuse
Glen Ellyn

Heartland Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1

Kwon, Seung-Min
Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Middlebrook, Henry
Sklutovsky, Alec
Yoon, Daniel

Potomac

Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
Danbury

United Capital Blades

Heartland Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1

Riehl, Roen
DeClemente, Clayton
Yen, Mathew
Wheelock, George
Tatelli, Carl

Potomac
Danbury
Potomac
Connecticut
Glen Ellyn

Heartland Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 5 P1

Kim, Christian
Hachem, Joseph
Lawrence, Xavier
Howell, Raphael
Lapporte, Eric

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Milton

Northbrook

Heartland Men 777 Meters Final A Final

kim, Andrew
Kwon, Seung-Min
Kim, Christian
Riehl, Roen

Liu, Justin

Potomac
Potomac
Potomac
Potomac
Garden State

Heartland Men 777 Meters Final B Final

Koenig, Michael
Anglin, Richard
Casson, Nathaniel
Hachem, Joseph
DeClemente, Clayton

Glen Ellyn

Danbury

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Danbury

Heartland Men 777 Meters Final C Final

Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Lawrence, Xavier
Hanson, Hira

Howell, Raphael

Yen, Mathew

Flushing Meadows
Northbrook
Cleveland Heights
Milton

Potomac

Heartland Men 777 Meters Final D Final

Middlebrook, Henry
Sklutovsky, Alec
Crovella, Matthew
Lapporte, Eric
Wheelock, George

United Capital Blades
Danbury

Syracuse

Northbrook
Connecticut

05/15/2005

Time

1:13.394 M
1:13.773 M
1:15.882 M
1:20.133 M
1:42.861 M

1:12.077 M
1:12.471 M
1:13.235 M
1:16.503 M
1:20.954 MV

1:16.100 M
1:16.397 M
1:16.729 M
1:17.667 M
1:18.908 M

1:13.810 M
1:14.184 M
1:14.445 M
1:16.423 M
1:18.488 M

1:12.769 M
1:13.091 M
1:15.547 M
1:15.930 M
1:16.441 M

1:11.273 M
1:11.828 M
1:12.563 M
1:17.118 M
1:33.474 M

1:12.326 M
1:12.656 M
1:12.950 M
1:13.252 M
1:14.147 M

1:14.354 M
1:17.312 M
1:17.512 M
1:31.097 M
1:35.141 M

1:15.149 M
1:15.616 M
1:17.031 M
1:17.527 M
1:18.738 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00

35.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place

No.

Heartland Men

Event 16

21
22
23
24
25

Event 30

1

2

3

4
DQ+

Event 30

Event 30

Event 30

INS
2
3
4
5

Event 30

Event 44

1

2

3
DQ+
DQ+

Event 44

6

7

8

9
DQ+

Event 44

11
12
13
14
15

165
105

24
137
150

182
152
220

71
165

196
164
105
199
200

183
135

24
168
149

174
131

29
137
175

214
188
225

72
150

182
196
214
183
174

152
188
164
131
220

135
225
105
72
29

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Heartland Men 777 Meters Final E Final

Assn.

Hack, Ryan

Yoon, Daniel

Tatelli, Carl

Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Van Fleet, Tim

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Glen Ellyn

Glen Ellyn

Garden State

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1

kim, Andrew
DeClemente, Clayton
Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Wheelock, George
Hack, Ryan

Potomac

Danbury

Flushing Meadows
Connecticut

United Capital Blades

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1

Kwon, Seung-Min
Hachem, Joseph
Yoon, Daniel
Lapporte, Eric
Lawrence, Xavier

Potomac

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Northbrook
Northbrook

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1

Kim, Christian
Casson, Nathaniel
Tatelli, Carl
Hanson, Hira
Crovella, Matthew

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Glen Ellyn

Cleveland Heights
Syracuse

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1

Riehl, Roen

Anglin, Richard
Sklutovsky, Alec
Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Howell, Raphael

Potomac
Danbury
Danbury
Glen Ellyn
Milton

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 5 P1

Liu, Justin

Koenig, Michael
Middlebrook, Henry
Yen, Mathew

Van Fleet, Tim

Garden State

Glen Ellyn

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Garden State

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

kim, Andrew
Kwon, Seung-Min
Liu, Justin

Kim, Christian
Riehl, Roen

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Potomac
Potomac

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Final B Final

DeClemente, Clayton
Koenig, Michael
Hachem, Joseph
Anglin, Richard
Macaraeg, Julian Kyle

Danbury

Glen Ellyn

United Capital Blades
Danbury

Flushing Meadows

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Final C Final

Casson, Nathaniel
Middlebrook, Henry
Yoon, Daniel

Yen, Mathew
Sklutovsky, Alec

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Potomac
Danbury

05/15/2005

Time

1:15.114 M
1:15.455 M
1:19.178 M
1:19.550 M
1:20.075 M

1:35.460 M
1:36.125 M
1:36.814 M
1:42.947 M
1:36.513 M

1:32.974 MV
1:35.039 M
1:38.843 M
1:41.941 M
1:54.935 M

1:38.069 M
1:38.369 M
1:41.641 M
1:42.189 M
1:45.673 M

1:37.351 M
1:41.062 M
1:43.071 M
1:44.573 M

1:37.005 M
1:37.500 M
1:37.871 M
1:38.189 M
1:45.319 M

1:40.882 M
1:41.506 M
1:57.039 M
1:42.143 M
1:42.351 M

1:37.860 M
1:38.470 M
1:38.832 M
1:39.112 M
1:38.202 M

1:38.213 M
1:38.551 M
1:38.873 M
1:39.150 M
1:39.662 M

6:43 pm

Points

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
329.00
329.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
108.00

107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Heartland Men
Event 44
16 24
17 168
18 199
19 71
20 137
Event 44
21 165
22 149
23 175
24 200
25 150
Event 58
1 182
2 220
3 135
4 199
5 71
Event 58
1 196
2 225
3 164
4 149
5 24
Event 58
1 165
2 29
3 200
INS 131
DQ 214
Event 58
1 152
2 72
3 183
4 175
5 137
Event 58
1 174
2 188
3 168
4 105
5 150
Event 72
1 182
2 174
3 196
4 165
5 131
6 152
Event 72
7 220
8 225
9 135
10 188
11 164

Name

Assn.

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Final D Final

Tatelli, Carl

Hanson, Hira
Lapporte, Eric
Wheelock, George
Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey

Glen Ellyn
Cleveland Heights
Northbrook
Connecticut

Glen Ellyn

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Final E Final

Hack, Ryan
Crovella, Matthew
Howell, Raphael
Lawrence, Xavier
Van Fleet, Tim

United Capital Blades
Syracuse

Milton

Northbrook

Garden State

Heartland Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1

kim, Andrew
Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Casson, Nathaniel
Lapporte, Eric
Wheelock, George

Potomac

Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
Northbrook
Connecticut

Heartland Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1

Kwon, Seung-Min
Middlebrook, Henry
Hachem, Joseph
Crovella, Matthew
Tatelli, Carl

Potomac

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Syracuse

Glen Ellyn

Heartland Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1

Hack, Ryan
Sklutovsky, Alec
Lawrence, Xavier
Anglin, Richard
Liu, Justin

United Capital Blades
Danbury

Northbrook

Danbury

Garden State

Heartland Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1

DeClemente, Clayton
Yen, Mathew

Kim, Christian
Howell, Raphael
Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey

Danbury
Potomac
Potomac
Milton
Glen Ellyn

Heartland Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 5 P1

Riehl, Roen
Koenig, Michael
Hanson, Hira
Yoon, Daniel
Van Fleet, Tim

Heartland Men 500 Meters Final A Final

Potomac
Glen Ellyn
Cleveland Heights
United Capital Blades
Garden State

kim, Andrew

Riehl, Roen

Kwon, Seung-Min
Hack, Ryan

Anglin, Richard
DeClemente, Clayton

Heartland Men 500 Meters Final B Final

Potomac

Potomac
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Danbury
Danbury

Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Middlebrook, Henry
Casson, Nathaniel
Koenig, Michael
Hachem, Joseph

Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Glen Ellyn

United Capital Blades

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Time

1:41.874 M
1:42.300 M
1:42.715 M
1:43.447 M
1:43.903 M

1:39.119 M
1:40.426 M
1:40.841 M
1:44.400 M
1:44.738 M

0:45.157 M
0:45.448 MV
0:46.125 M
0:48.245 M
0:48.538 M

0:45.822 M
0:46.120 M
0:46.391 M
0:47.721 M
0:49.690 M

0:46.755 M
0:47.115 M
0:47.967 M
1:02.219 M
0:46.095 M

0:46.522 M
0:47.497 M
0:47.744 V
0:48.027 M
0:50.467 M

0:45.874 M
0:46.162 M
0:47.780 M
0:48.249 M
0:50.275 M

0:44.451 M
0:44.945 M
0:45.242 M
0:45.855 M
0:46.198 M
0:46.532 M

0:45.297 M
0:45.809 M
0:46.016 M
0:46.376 M
0:46.742 MV

6:43 pm

Points

35.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00

262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place

No.

Heartland Men

Event 72

12
13
14
15
16

Event 72

17
18
19
20
21

Event 72

22
23
24
25

Event 93

1

~NOoO b WN

8

Event 93

9
10
11
12
13

DNF+
DNF+
DQ+

Event 93

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DQ+

183
72
29

149

168

199
105
200

71
175

214

24
137
150

214
182
152
196
183
188
174
131

135
164
220
225
168
165
200

72

29
105
149
137
199

71
150
175

24

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Name

Heartland Men 500 Meters Final C Final

Assn.

Kim, Christian
Yen, Mathew
Sklutovsky, Alec
Crovella, Matthew
Hanson, Hira

Heartland Men 500 Meters Final D Final

Potomac

Potomac

Danbury
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights

Lapporte, Eric
Yoon, Daniel
Lawrence, Xavier
Wheelock, George
Howell, Raphael

Heartland Men 500 Meters Final E Final

Northbrook

United Capital Blades
Northbrook
Connecticut

Milton

Liu, Justin

Tatelli, Carl

Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Van Fleet, Tim

Garden State
Glen Ellyn
Glen Ellyn
Garden State

Heartland Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

Liu, Justin

kim, Andrew
DeClemente, Clayton
Kwon, Seung-Min
Kim, Christian
Koenig, Michael
Riehl, Roen

Anglin, Richard

Garden State
Potomac
Danbury
Potomac
Potomac
Glen Ellyn
Potomac
Danbury

Heartland Men 1500 Super Meters Final B Final

Casson, Nathaniel
Hachem, Joseph
Macaraeg, Julian Kyle
Middlebrook, Henry
Hanson, Hira

Hack, Ryan
Lawrence, Xavier
Yen, Mathew

United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
Cleveland Heights
United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Potomac

Heartland Men 1500 Super Meters Final C Final

Sklutovsky, Alec
Yoon, Daniel
Crovella, Matthew
Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Lapporte, Eric
Wheelock, George
Van Fleet, Tim
Howell, Raphael
Tatelli, Carl

Danbury

United Capital Blades
Syracuse

Glen Ellyn
Northbrook
Connecticut

Garden State

Milton

Glen Ellyn

05/15/2005

Time

0:46.630 M
0:46.861 M
0:47.337 M
0:48.103 M
0:48.355 M

0:47.638 M
0:47.867 M
0:48.047 M
0:49.177 M
1:05.029 M

0:47.214 M
0:49.529 M
0:49.995 M
0:53.135 M

2:32.321 M
2:32.676 M
2:33.678 M
2:34.051 M
2:34.358 M
2:34.741 M
2:35.050 M
2:40.449 M

2:35.493 M
2:36.009 M
2:36.519 M
2:37.166 M
2:37.718 M

2:36.281 M

2:23.397 M
2:34.646 M
2:37.432 M
2:38.711 M
2:39.884 M
2:41.621 M
2:42.426 M
2:43.289 M
2:39.346 M

6:43 pm

Points

86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00
35.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00
210.00

168.00
134.00
107.00
86.00
69.00
49.50
49.50
29.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Name Assn.

Junior F_Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Wu, Lucas United Capital Blades
Lin, Ethan Potomac

Wu, Jonathan Garden State

Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac

Kittredge, Joel Lakewood

Junior F_Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
Wu, Allen Garden State
Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook
Wu, Jonathan T Garden State
Provod, David Garden State
Stump, Frank Pittsburgh

Junior F_Men 333 Meters Final A Final

Wu, Allen Garden State

Wu, Lucas United Capital Blades
Lin, Ethan Potomac

Wu, Jonathan Garden State

Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook

Junior F_Men 333 Meters Final B Final

Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T
Rillotta, Gabriel

Stump, Frank

Kittredge, Joel

Garden State
Garden State
Potomac
Pittsburgh
Lakewood

Junior F Men 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Wu, Allen Garden State
Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook
Wu, Jonathan Garden State
Stump, Frank Pittsburgh
Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac

Junior F Men 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Wu, Lucas United Capital Blades
Lin, Ethan Potomac

Provod, David Garden State

Wu, Jonathan T Garden State
Kittredge, Joel Lakewood

Junior F Men 111 Meters Final A Final

Wu, Allen
Wu, Lucas

Lorenz, Matthew

Lin, Ethan
Wu, Jonathan

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Potomac

Garden State

Place No.
Junior F Men
Event 5
1 80
2 208
3 42
4 229
5 186
Event 5
1 75
2 218
3 110
4 236
5 34
Event 19
1 75
2 80
3 208
4 42
5 218
Event 19
6 236
7 110
8 229
9 34
10 186
Event 33
1 75
2 218
3 42
4 34
5 229
Event 33
1 80
2 208
3 236
4 110
5 186
Event 47
1 75
2 80
3 218
4 208
5 42
Event 47
6 236
7 110
8 34
9 229
10 186
Event 70
1 75
2 218
3 42
4 229
5 34
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Junior F Men 111 Meters Final B Final

Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T

Garden State
Garden State

Stump, Frank Pittsburgh
Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac
Kittredge, Joel Lakewood

Junior F Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

Wu, Allen Garden State
Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook
Wu, Jonathan Garden State
Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac
Stump, Frank Pittsburgh

05/15/2005

Time

0:42.298 M
0:43.077 M
0:43.575 M
0:49.331 M
1:10.577 M

0:41.084 M
0:43.027 M
0:45.305 M
0:46.033 M
0:49.540 M

0:39.729 M
0:41.012 M
0:42.049 M
0:42.371 M
0:42.750 M

0:46.457 M
0:48.072 M
0:48.616 M
0:54.090 M
1:02.177 M

0:15.235 M
0:15.848 M
0:16.222 M
0:17.515 M
0:17.947 M

0:15.828 M
0:16.155 M
0:16.833 M
0:17.188 M
0:19.414 M

0:15.099 M
0:15.539 M
0:16.135 M
0:16.499 M
0:16.731 M

0:16.826 M
0:17.220 M
0:17.584 M
0:18.844 M
0:19.318 M

0:28.079 M
0:29.584 M
0:29.867 M
0:33.644 M
0:34.585 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior F Men

Event 70

1 80

2 208

3 236

4 110

5 186
Event 84

1 75

2 218

3 208

4 42

5 80
Event 84

6 236

7 34

8 110

9 229

10 186
Event 91

1 75

2 80

3 218

4 42

5 236

DQ+ 208
Event 91

7 110

8 34

9 229

10 186

Name

Assn.

Junior F_Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

Wu, Lucas
Lin, Ethan

Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T
Kittredge, Joel

Junior F_Men 222 Meters Final A Final

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Garden State

Garden State
Lakewood

Wu, Allen Garden State

Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook

Lin, Ethan Potomac

Wu, Jonathan Garden State

Wu, Lucas United Capital Blades

Junior F_Men 222 Meters Final B Final
Provod, David

Garden State

Stump, Frank Pittsburgh
Wu, Jonathan T Garden State
Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac
Kittredge, Joel Lakewood

Junior F Men 500 Super Meters Final A Final
Wu, Allen Garden State
Wu, Lucas United Capital Blades
Lorenz, Matthew Northbrook
Wu, Jonathan Garden State
Provod, David Garden State
Lin, Ethan Potomac

Junior F Men 500 Super Meters Final B Final
Wu, Jonathan T Garden State

Stump, Frank Pittsburgh
Rillotta, Gabriel Potomac
Kittredge, Joel Lakewood

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

05/15/2005

Time

0:27.914 M
0:29.383 M
0:30.954 M
0:31.228 M
0:44.194 M

0:27.384 M
0:29.059 M
0:29.396 M
0:29.646 M
0:40.295 M

0:31.085 M
0:32.264 M
0:32.508 M
0:32.924 M
0:37.158 M

1:00.408 M
1:01.788 M
1:03.089 M
1:03.708 M
1:10.281 M
1:07.212 M

1:10.428 M
1:12.497 M
1:15.332 M
1:34.678 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
263.00

262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.

Junior E Men

Event 7
1 235
2 156
3 228
4 184
5 224
Event 7
1 25
2 151
3 209
4 207
Event 7
1 134
2 213
3 136
DNS+ 240
Event 21
1 25
2 134
3 136
4 235
5 213
Event 21
6 156
7 151
8 209
9 184
10 228
Event 21
11 224
12 240
13 207
Event 35
1 25
2 156
3 151
4 240
5 207
Event 35
1 134
2 213
3 209
4 224
Event 35
1 136
2 184
3 228
4 235
Event 49
1 25
2 134
3 213
4 136
5 156
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Name Assn.

Junior E Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Ouchikh, Samir Potomac
Ebel, Benjamin London
Monahan, Christopher Syracuse

Garden State
Cleveland Heights

Kim, Christopher
Manning, John Paul

Junior E Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Sullivan, Benjamin Potomac
Chun, David Dominion
Lindsay, Riley London
Miller, Shane Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Borca, Michael Oakville
Liu, Aidan Garden State
Chandnani, Aarya Garden State

Rodgers, Owen Lakewood
Junior E Men 333 Meters Final A Final

Sullivan, Benjamin Potomac

Borca, Michael Oakville

Chandnani, Aarya Garden State

Ouchikh, Samir Potomac

Liu, Aidan
Junior E Men 333 Meters Final B Final

Garden State

Ebel, Benjamin London
Chun, David Dominion
Lindsay, Riley London

Kim, Christopher Garden State
Monahan, Christopher Syracuse

Junior E Men 333 Meters Final C Final
Manning, John Paul

Cleveland Heights

Rodgers, Owen Lakewood
Miller, Shane Pittsburgh
Junior E Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2
Sullivan, Benjamin Potomac
Ebel, Benjamin London
Chun, David Dominion
Rodgers, Owen Lakewood
Miller, Shane Pittsburgh
Junior E Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2
Borca, Michael Oakville
Liu, Aidan Garden State
Lindsay, Riley London

Manning, John Paul

Junior E Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Chandnani, Aarya Garden State
Kim, Christopher Garden State

Cleveland Heights

Monahan, Christopher Syracuse

Ouchikh, Samir Potomac
Junior E Men 222 Meters Final A Final

Sullivan, Benjamin Potomac

Borca, Michael Oakville

Garden State
Garden State
London

Liu, Aidan
Chandnani, Aarya
Ebel, Benjamin

05/15/2005

Time

0:38.674 M
0:39.272 M
0:43.769 M
0:46.683 M
0:49.675 M

0:36.323 M
0:40.612 M
0:41.032 M
0:54.250 M

0:36.227 M
0:37.224 M
0:38.858 M

0:37.997 M
0:38.485 M
0:40.977 M
0:41.387 M
0:51.339 M

0:39.730 M
0:40.490 M
0:41.350 M
0:43.097 M
0:44.792 MV

0:45.340 M
0:46.932 M
0:51.909 M

0:25.326 M
0:26.316 M
0:27.893 M
0:31.248 M
0:34.078 M

0:24.531 M
0:24.757 M
0:28.410 M
0:36.737 M

0:26.111 M
0:30.281 M
0:30.487 M
0:35.745 M

0:24.176 M
0:24.463 M
0:25.109 M
0:25.777 M
0:26.867 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior E Men
Event 49
6 151
7 209
8 184
9 228
10 240
Event 49
11 235
12 224
13 207
Event 60
1 25
2 235
3 151
4 224
5 207
Event 60
1 134
2 156
3 209
4 240
Event 60
1 213
2 136
3 184
4 228
Event 74
1 25
2 213
3 134
4 235
5 136
Event 74
6 156
7 151
8 209
9 184
10 224
Event 74
11 228
12 240
13 207
Event 86
1 213
2 25
3 134
4 235
5 136
6 151
7 156
8 209
Event 86
9 184
10 228
11 224
12 240
13 207
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Name

Junior E Men 222 Meters Final B Final

Chun, David

Lindsay, Riley

Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher
Rodgers, Owen

Junior E Men 222 Meters Final C Final

Ouchikh, Samir
Manning, John Paul
Miller, Shane

Assn.

Dominion
London
Garden State
Syracuse
Lakewood

Potomac
Cleveland Heights
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Sullivan, Benjamin
Ouchikh, Samir
Chun, David
Manning, John Paul
Miller, Shane

Potomac

Potomac
Dominion
Cleveland Heights
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Borca, Michael
Ebel, Benjamin
Lindsay, Riley

Rodgers, Owen

Oakville
London
London
Lakewood

Junior E Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Liu, Aidan
Chandnani, Aarya
Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher

Junior E Men 500 Meters Final A Final

Sullivan, Benjamin
Liu, Aidan

Borca, Michael
Ouchikh, Samir
Chandnani, Aarya

Junior E Men 500 Meters Final B Final

Ebel, Benjamin
Chun, David
Lindsay, Riley

Kim, Christopher
Manning, John Paul

Junior E Men 500 Meters Final C Final

Monahan, Christopher
Rodgers, Owen
Miller, Shane

Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Syracuse

Potomac
Garden State
Oakville
Potomac
Garden State

London
Dominion

London

Garden State
Cleveland Heights

Syracuse
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 777 Super Meters Final A Final

Liu, Aidan
Sullivan, Benjamin
Borca, Michael
Ouchikh, Samir
Chandnani, Aarya
Chun, David

Ebel, Benjamin
Lindsay, Riley

Garden State
Potomac
Oakville
Potomac
Garden State
Dominion
London
London

Junior E Men 777 Super Meters Final B Final

Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher
Manning, John Paul
Rodgers, Owen

Miller, Shane

Garden State
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

05/15/2005

Time

0:27.313 M
0:27.667 M
0:29.576 M
0:29.940 M
0:31.978 M

0:28.447 M
0:29.350 M
0:35.317 M

0:55.592 M
0:58.549 M
0:59.763 M
1:04.275 M
1:19.686 M

0:54.921 M
0:59.689 M
1:04.249 M
1:11.574 M

0:54.916 M
0:59.409 M
1:04.099 M
1:08.307 M

0:53.726 M
0:54.117 M
0:54.660 M
0:59.109 M
1:11.868 M

0:58.163 M
0:58.602 M
1:02.328 M
1:02.959 M
1:05.933 M

1:08.492 M
1:12.343 M
1:19.934 M

1:23.981 M
1:24.177 M
1:25.648 M
1:29.416 MV
1:29.981 M
1:32.487 M
1:41.310 M
1:42.426 VM

1:43.036 M
1:46.865 MV
1:47.253 M
1:54.697 M
2:09.485 M

6:43 pm

Points

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00
328.00
262.00
210.00

168.00
134.00
107.00
86.00
69.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Name Assn.

Junior D Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

Kumar, Zubin Dominion
Lepkowski, Quinn United Capital Blades
Groseclose, Peter Potomac
Truscott, Caleb Markham
Kim, Dohyung Dominion

Junior D Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

Kazanecki, Julius Garden State
Chandnani, Chirag Garden State

Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo
Lange, Henry Lakewood
Clendenning-Kim, Ben Pittsburgh

Junior D Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+1

Place No.
Junior D Men
Event 9
1 195
2 204
3 153
4 13
5 185
Event 9
1 191
2 145
3 173
4 198
5 147
Event 9
1 250
2 190
3 237
4 232
Event 9
1 169
2 194
3 227
4 245
Event 23
1 250
2 191
3 195
4 169
5 190
Event 23
6 153
7 145
8 194
9 204
10 173
11 198
Event 23
12 227
13 185
14 237
15 13
16 245
17 147
18 232
Event 37
1 153
2 250
3 145
4 227
5 185
6 232
Event 37
1 191
2 190
3 194
4 198
5 237
6 147
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Shuai, Sean Potomac
Koo, Lucas Potomac
Putnam, Charlie Buffalo
O'Brien, Daniel Lakewood

Junior D Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1+1

Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
Lam, Ethan Dominion
Liew, Justin Markham
Sapola, Jeremy Lakewood
Junior D Men 777 Meters Final A Final
Shuai, Sean Potomac
Kazanecki, Julius Garden State
Kumar, Zubin Dominion
Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
Koo, Lucas Potomac
Junior D Men 777 Meters Final B Final
Groseclose, Peter Potomac
Chandnani, Chirag Garden State
Lam, Ethan Dominion
Lepkowski, Quinn United Capital Blades
Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo
Lange, Henry Lakewood
Junior D Men 777 Meters Final C Final
Liew, Justin Markham
Kim, Dohyung Dominion
Putnam, Charlie Buffalo
Truscott, Caleb Markham
Sapola, Jeremy Lakewood
Clendenning-Kim, Ben Pittsburgh
O'Brien, Daniel Lakewood

Junior D Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

Groseclose, Peter Potomac
Shuai, Sean Potomac
Chandnani, Chirag Garden State
Liew, Justin Markham
Kim, Dohyung Dominion
O'Brien, Daniel Lakewood

Junior D Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

Kazanecki, Julius

Garden State

Koo, Lucas Potomac
Lam, Ethan Dominion
Lange, Henry Lakewood
Putnam, Charlie Buffalo
Clendenning-Kim, Ben Pittsburgh

05/15/2005

Time

1:23.849 M
1:26.107 M
1:30.169 M
1:44.407 M
1:44.951 M

1:24.464 MV
1:25.666 MV
1:31.723 M
1:34.971 M
1:51.843 M

1:22.345 MV
1:23.513 M
1:45.333 M
1:47.605 M

1:23.851 M
1:25.045 M
1:35.333 M
1:40.674 M

1:19.911 M
1:20.450 M
1:20.683 M
1:22.200 M
1:25.364 MV

1:20.840 M
1:22.026 M
1:22.725 M
1:23.091 M
1:30.084 M
1:34.583 M

1:35.421 M
1:39.388 M
1:40.043 M
1:40.566 M
1:41.255 M
1:48.404 M
1:48.756 M

0:34.186 M
0:34.502 M
0:36.707 M
0:38.908 M
0:41.553 M
0:45.999 M

0:34.507 M
0:34.948 M
0:35.345 M
0:40.028 M
0:40.338 M
0:45.702 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00
107.00

86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00
35.00
28.00
27.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No.
Junior D Men
Event 37

1 195

2 204

3 169

4 173

5 13

6 245
Event 51

1 153

2 250

3 190

4 195

5 191
Event 51

6 194

7 204

8 169

9 145

10 173
Event 51

11 227

12 198

13 237

14 13

15 185
Event 51

16 245

17 147

18 232
Event 62

1 204

2 145

INS 250

4 147

DQ+ 245
Event 62

1 153

2 194

3 173

4 13

5 232
Event 62

1 191

2 169

3 227

4 185
Event 62

1 190

2 195

3 198

4 237
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Name

Assn.

Junior D Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

Kumar, Zubin
Lepkowski, Quinn
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Hasselback, Gabriel
Truscott, Caleb
Sapola, Jeremy

Junior D Men 333 Meters Final A Final

Groseclose, Peter
Shuai, Sean

Koo, Lucas
Kumar, Zubin
Kazanecki, Julius

Junior D Men 333 Meters Final B Final

Lam, Ethan
Lepkowski, Quinn
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Chandnani, Chirag
Hasselback, Gabriel

Junior D Men 333 Meters Final C Final

Liew, Justin
Lange, Henry
Putnam, Charlie
Truscott, Caleb
Kim, Dohyung

Junior D Men 333 Meters Final D Final

Sapola, Jeremy
Clendenning-Kim, Ben
O'Brien, Daniel

Dominion

United Capital Blades
Syracuse

Buffalo

Markham

Lakewood

Potomac
Potomac
Potomac
Dominion
Garden State

Dominion

United Capital Blades
Syracuse

Garden State

Buffalo

Markham
Lakewood
Buffalo
Markham
Dominion

Lakewood
Pittsburgh
Lakewood

Junior D Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

Lepkowski, Quinn
Chandnani, Chirag
Shuai, Sean
Clendenning-Kim, Ben
Sapola, Jeremy

United Capital Blades
Garden State
Potomac

Pittsburgh

Lakewood

Junior D Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

Groseclose, Peter
Lam, Ethan
Hasselback, Gabriel
Truscott, Caleb
O'Brien, Daniel

Potomac
Dominion
Buffalo
Markham
Lakewood

Junior D Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+1

Kazanecki, Julius
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Liew, Justin

Kim, Dohyung

Garden State
Syracuse
Markham
Dominion

Junior D Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1+1

Koo, Lucas
Kumar, Zubin
Lange, Henry
Putnam, Charlie

Potomac
Dominion
Lakewood
Buffalo

05/15/2005

Time

0:34.863 M
0:35.615 M
0:35.931 M
0:37.826 M
0:41.793 M
0:42.133 M

0:33.921 M
0:34.287 M
0:34.971 M
0:35.251 M
0:48.405 M

0:35.230 M
0:35.697 M
0:35.978 M
0:36.640 M
0:38.215 M

0:38.848 M
0:40.023 M
0:40.690 M
0:40.983 M
0:41.314 M

0:41.799 M
0:44.536 M
0:46.317 M

0:53.172 M
0:53.997 M
0:54.270 M
1:09.175 M
1:15.906 M

0:50.930 M
0:53.970 M
0:55.367 M
1:04.114 M
1:11.503 M

0:52.330 M
0:52.925 M
0:57.905 M
1:03.397 M

0:52.918 M
0:54.162 M
0:59.715 M
1:01.441 M

6:43 pm

Points

1000.00
800.00
640.00
512.00
410.00

328.00
262.00
210.00
168.00
134.00

107.00
86.00
69.00
55.00
44.00

35.00
28.00
27.00



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No. Name Assn. Time Points
Junior D Men
Event 76 Junior D Men 500 Meters Final A Final
1 153 Groseclose, Peter Potomac 0:50.189 M 1000.00
2 191 Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 0:50.465 V 800.00
3 190 Koo, Lucas Potomac 0:51.580 M 640.00
4 204 Lepkowski, Quinn United Capital Blades 0:52.414 MV 512.00
5 250 Shuai, Sean Potomac 0:52.901 M 410.00
6 169 Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 1:05.922 M 328.00
Event 76 Junior D Men 500 Meters Final B Final
7 195 Kumar, Zubin Dominion 0:51.860 M 262.00
8 194 Lam, Ethan Dominion 0:52.486 M 210.00
9 145 Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 0:52.798 M 168.00
10 173 Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo 0:56.458 M 134.00
11 227 Liew, Justin Markham 0:57.272 M 107.00
12 13 Truscott, Caleb Markham 1:03.171 M 86.00
Event 76 Junior D Men 500 Meters Final C Final
13 198 Lange, Henry Lakewood 0:59.424 M 69.00
14 237 Putnam, Charlie Buffalo 1:01.522 M 55.00
15 185 Kim, Dohyung Dominion 1:02.177 M 44.00
16 245 Sapola, Jeremy Lakewood 1:04.725 M 35.00
17 147 Clendenning-Kim, Ben Pittsburgh 1:07.743 M 28.00
18 232 O'Brien, Daniel Lakewood 1:09.010 M 27.00
Event 88 Junior D Men 1000 Super Meters Final A Final
1 195 Kumar, Zubin Dominion 1:44.955 M 1000.00
2 250 Shuai, Sean Potomac 1:45.258 M 800.00
3 191 Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 1:45.541 M 640.00
4 169 Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 1:46.183 M 512.00
5 145 Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 1:47.100 M 410.00
6 153 Groseclose, Peter Potomac 1:47.559 M 328.00
7 190 Koo, Lucas Potomac 1:48.315 M 262.00
8 204  Lepkowski, Quinn United Capital Blades 2:06.700 M 210.00
Event 88 Junior D Men 1000 Super Meters Final B Final
9 194 Lam, Ethan Dominion 1:55.419 M 168.00
10 173 Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo 1:57.992 M 134.00
11 227 Liew, Justin Markham 2:00.700 M 107.00
12 198 Lange, Henry Lakewood 2:01.295 M 86.00
13 13  Truscott, Caleb Markham 2:18.622 M 69.00
14 185 Kim, Dohyung Dominion 2:43.878 M 55.00
Event 88 Junior D Men 1000 Super Meters Final C Final
15 237 Putnam, Charlie Buffalo 2:10.733 M 44.00
16 245 Sapola, Jeremy Lakewood 2:16.330 M 35.00
17 232 O'Brien, Daniel Lakewood 2:23.367 M 28.00
DQ+ 147 Clendenning-Kim, Ben Pittsburgh 2:28.043 M 27.00
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Novice Ladies
Event 17

Event

Event

Event

Junior C Ladies
Event 24

Event

Event

Event
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No. Name

Assn.

Novice Ladies 333 Meters Time Classification

Li M, Lucas
Ventura M, Milo
Wu F, Crystal
Ventura F, Serena
Chen F, Fiona
Chen F, Flicka

Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
Garden State

Novice Ladies 111 Meters Time Classification

Ventura M, Milo

Li M, Lucas

Wu F, Crystal
Ventura F, Serena
Chen F, Fiona
Chen F, Flicka

Potomac
Garden State
Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
Garden State

Novice Ladies 222 Meters Time Classification

Ventura M, Milo

Li M, Lucas

Wu F, Crystal
Ventura F, Serena
Chen F, Fiona
Chen F, Flicka

Potomac
Garden State
Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
Garden State

Novice Ladies 500 Super Meters Time Classification

Ventura M, Milo

Li M, Lucas
Ventura F, Serena
Wu F, Crystal
Chen F, Fiona
Chen F, Flicka

Potomac
Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State

Junior C Ladies 777 Meters Time Classification

Choe, Nicole

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope

Rose, Meena

Hamilton, Dorothy
Koons, Sydney

Dominion
Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Syracuse
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 1000 Meters Time Classification

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope

Rose, Meena
Choe, Nicole

Hamilton, Dorothy
Koons, Sydney

Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Dominion
Syracuse
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope
Hamilton, Dorothy

Rose, Meena
Choe, Nicole

Koons, Sydney

Garden State
East Penn
Syracuse
Buffalo
Dominion
Lakewood

Junior C Ladies 1500 Super Meters Time Classification

Gonzales, Kayla
Romanelli, Penelope

Rose, Meena
Choe, Nicole

Hamilton, Dorothy
Koons, Sydney

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Garden State
East Penn
Buffalo
Dominion
Syracuse
Lakewood

Time

1:10.814
1:15.302
1:18.078
1:25.078
1:28.837
1:46.074

0:24.385
0:24.788
0:25.611
0:27.727
0:29.308
0:32.290

0:45.978
0:46.993
0:48.215
0:49.879
0:57.085
1:03.366

1:42.063
1:48.474
1:53.675
1:58.372
2:21.424
2:26.604

1:23.367
1:24.144
1:26.359
1:27.728
1:29.449
1:52.556

1:51.857
1:55.959
1:57.872
1:59.238
1:59.498
2:10.152

0:53.065
0:53.628
0:55.414
0:55.739
0:57.666
1:13.790

2:57.073
3:01.146
3:01.458
3:10.649
3:12.769
3:56.916

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place

No. Name

Heartland Ladies

Event 15
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Assn.

Heartland Ladies 777 Meters Time Classification

Lute, Kamryn
OH, Kyubin
Arun, Shreva
Liu, Katherine
Willhoite, Una
Liew, Claire
Vandergriff, Catherine
Crovella, Sarah
Elliott, Carly
Zimmer, Maura
Crovella, Isabel

Dominion
Dominion
United Capital
Garden State
Lakewood
Markham
West Michigan
Syracuse
Lakewood
Bay State
Syracuse

Heartland Ladies 1000 Meters Time Classification

Lute, Kamryn
Arun, Shreya
Liu, Katherine
OH, Kyubin
Vandergriff, Catherine
Liew, Claire
Willhoite, Una
Elliott, Carly
Crovella, Isabel
Crovella, Sarah
Zimmer, Maura

Dominion
United Capital
Garden State
Dominion
West Michigan
Markham
Lakewood
Lakewood
Syracuse
Syracuse

Bay State

Heartland Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification

Lute, Kamryn
Arun, Shreya
Liu, Katherine
Vandergriff, Catherine
OH, Kyubin
Willhoite, Una
Liew, Claire
Crovella, Sarah
Elliott, Carly
Crovella, Isabel
Zimmer, Maura

Dominion
United Capital
Garden State
West Michigan
Dominion
Lakewood
Markham
Syracuse
Lakewood
Syracuse

Bay State

Heartland Ladies 1500 Super Meters Time Classification

Lute, Kamryn
Liu, Katherine
Arun, Shreya
OH, Kyubin
Vandergriff, Catherine
Willhoite, Una
Liew, Claire
Elliott, Carly
Crovella, Isabel
Zimmer, Maura
Crovella, Sarah

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Dominion
Garden State
United Capital
Dominion
West Michigan
Lakewood
Markham
Lakewood
Syracuse

Bay State
Syracuse

05/15/2005

Time

1:18.282
1:19.690
1:20.276
1:20.801
1:21.214
1:22.078
1:22.524
1:25.315
1:25.582
1:25.900
1:26.058

1:42.054
1:42.417
1:43.770
1:44.940
1:45.208
1:46.966
1:49.849
1:50.698
1:51.390
1:52.701
1:54.231

0:46.802
0:48.113
0:48.524
0:49.887
0:51.781
0:52.502
0:52.889
0:53.828
0:54.174
0:55.010
0:55.279

2:40.481
2:40.950
2:42.130
2:42.648
2:47.863
2:50.208
2:52.235
2:55.156
2:57.902
3:01.106
3:03.159

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No. Name Assn.

Master/Sr Ladies
Event 27

Event 55

Event 80

Event 97
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Master 60+ Ladies

Event 28
1
2
3

Event 56
1
2
3

Event 81
1
2

Event 98
1
2

Master/Sr Ladies 777 Meters Time Classification

Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburagh
Koeniqg, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood
Master/Sr Ladies 1000 Meters Time Classification
Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Koeniqg, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood
Master/Sr Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification
Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood
Master/Sr Ladies 1500 Super Meters Time Classification
Magnus, Mary FM1 Saratoga
Reisman, Maddie SL Pittsburgh
Witcoskie, John MM1 East Penn
Savoie, Elizabeth SL Rochester
Koenig, Melissa FM1 Glen Ellyn
Zayatz, Necole FM1 Buffalo
Neorr, Patrick MM1 Lakewood

Master 60+ Ladies 777 Meters Time Classification

Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester
Master 60+ Ladies 1000 Meters Time Classification
Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Verrone, Karen FM2 Rochester
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester
Master 60+ Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification
Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester
Master 60+ Ladies 1500 Super Meters Time Classification
Balbo, Joe MM2 Lakewood
Savoie, Gerald MM2 Rochester

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Time

1:25.128
1:25.918
1:29.368
1:35.380
1:36.246
1:37.106
1:48.604

1:55.050
1:55.220
1:56.102
2:06.143
2:06.584
2:06.713
2:22.862

0:53.083
0:53.410
0:54.173
1:00.290
1:00.564
1:01.650
1:09.052

3:06.788
3:09.812
3:10.092
3:17.799
3:18.565
3:34.000
3:44.241

1:35.085
1:40.042
1:41.678

2:03.047
2:09.743
2:10.240

0:58.748
1:04.839

3:13.026
3:25.300

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place No. Name Assn. Time
Junior F Ladies

Event 18 Junior F_Ladies 333 Meters Time Classification
1 Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State 0:40.116 M
2 Chun, Ariel Dominion 0:41.480 M
3 Chen, Isabella Potomac 0:46.041 M
4 Ronan, Quinn Rochester 0:55.054 M
5 Koons, Madeline Lakewood 1:00.139 M
Event 46 Junior F Ladies 111 Meters Time Classification
1 Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State 0:15.364 M
2 Chun, Ariel Dominion 0:15.736 M
3 Chen, Isabella Potomac 0:17.246 M
4 Ronan, Quinn Rochester 0:20.518 M
5 Koons, Madeline Lakewood 0:21.904 M
Event 83 Junior F | adies 222 Meters Time Classification
1 Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State 0:28.065 M
2 Chun, Ariel Dominion 0:28.845 M
3 Chen, Isabella Potomac 0:31.676 M
4 Koons, Madeline Lakewood 0:40.369 M
Event 90 Junior F_Ladies 500 Super Meters Time Classification
1 Kazanecka, Olimpia Garden State 1:00.624 M
2 Chun, Ariel Dominion 1:04.993 M
3 Chen, Isabella Potomac 1:09.579 M
4 Koons, Madeline Lakewood 1:29.469 M

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software 05/15/2005 6:46 pm



Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior E Ladies

Event 20

Event

Event

Event
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior E Ladies 333 Meters Time Classification

Jang, Cindy

Lengkong, Audrey

Su, Selena
Sheen, Serena

Greczkowski, Zayda
Hartman, Addison

Koons, Sofia
Lee, Lauren
Noob, Liselle

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Bay State
Saratoga
East Penn
Lakewood
Garden State
Milton

Junior E Ladies 222 Meters Time Classification

Lengkong, Audrey

Jang, Cindy
Su, Selena
Sheen, Serena
Lee, Lauren

Greczkowski, Zayda
Hartman, Addison

Koons, Sofia
Noob, Liselle

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Bay State
Garden State
Saratoga
East Penn
Lakewood
Milton

Junior E Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification

Lengkong, Audrey

Jang, Cindy
Su, Selena
Sheen, Serena
Lee, Lauren

Greczkowski, Zayda

Koons, Sofia

Hartman, Addison

Noob, Liselle

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Bay State
Garden State
Saratoga
Lakewood
East Penn
Milton

Junior E Ladies 777 Super Meters Time Classification

Su, Selena
Jana, Cindy

Lenakona, Audrey

Sheen, Serena
Lee, Lauren

Greczkowski, Zayda

Koons, Sofia

Hartman, Addison

Noob, Liselle

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Garden State
Potomac
Potomac
Bay State
Garden State
Saratoga
Lakewood
East Penn
Milton

05/15/2005

Time

0:35.180
0:35.571
0:36.297
0:37.147
0:41.896
0:43.544
0:43.632
0:44.708
0:48.356

0:24.289
0:24.455
0:24.699
0:25.626
0:27.611
0:27.727
0:29.245
0:29.689
0:32.837

0:52.579
0:52.679
0:52.828
0:56.250
0:59.521
1:04.232
1:06.055
1:07.589
1:12.085

1:24.515
1:25.265
1:25.670
1:28.673
1:33.412
1:44.423
1:45.942
1:49.303
1:49.557

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior D Ladies

Event 22
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior D Ladies 777 Meters Time Classification

Chun, Grace
Anderson, Caroline
Wona, Svdney

Yi, Michelle

Lokesh, Salome
Lipa, Emma
Summerfield, Stella
Clarke, Cassandra
Davis, Lily
Huaains, Kate
Mangano, Francesca
Shenkut, Maya
Neorr, Ceili

Koons, Meredith
Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Dominion
United Capital Blades
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Connecticut
Buffalo
Park Ridge
Syracuse
Saratoga
Garden State
Dominion
Potomac
Lakewood
Lakewood
Cleveland Heights

Junior D Ladies 333 Meters Time Classification

Chun, Grace

Wong, Sydney
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome

Yi, Michelle
Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Clarke, Cassandra
Davis, Lily
Huaains, Kate

Neorr, Ceili
Mangano, Francesca
Koons, Meredith
Shenkut, Maya
Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Dominion
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Connecticut
United Capital Blades
Park Ridge
Buffalo
Syracuse
Saratoga
Garden State
Lakewood
Dominion
Lakewood
Potomac
Cleveland Heights

Junior D Ladies 500 Meters Time Classification

Chun, Grace

Wong, Sydney
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome

Yi, Michelle
Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Davis, Lily

Clarke, Cassandra
Huaains, Kate
Shenkut, Maya
Neorr, Ceili

Koons, Meredith
Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)
Mangano, Francesca

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Dominion
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Connecticut
United Capital Blades
Park Ridge
Buffalo

Saratoga
Syracuse
Garden State
Potomac
Lakewood
Lakewood
Cleveland Heights
Dominion

05/15/2005

Time

1:22.645
1:22.898
1:23.954
1:24.487
1:24.695
1:36.341
1:37.904
1:44.163
1:51.377
1:51.873
2:04.325
2:04.663
2:10.694
2:11.304
2:20.317

0:34.948
0:35.764
0:36.085
0:36.500
0:37.044
0:40.625
0:40.892
0:41.242
0:41.592
0:46.152
0:52.828
0:53.150
0:53.244
0:53.468
0:56.188

0:51.986
0:53.044
0:53.372
0:53.741
0:55.047
1:00.796
1:01.272
1:02.137
1:02.327
1:10.187
1:17.142
1:20.776
1:21.842
1:22.458
1:24.802

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior D Ladies

Event 87
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Junior B Men

Event 26
1

2
3
4

Event 54
1
2
3
4

Event 79
1
2
3
4

Event 96
1

2
3
4
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior D Ladies 1000 Super Meters Time Classification

Chun, Grace
Anderson, Caroline
Lokesh, Salome
Wona, Svdney

Yi, Michelle
Summerfield, Stella
Lipa, Emma

Davis, Lily
Clarke, Cassandra
Huaains, Kate
Shenkut, Maya
Neorr, Ceili

Manning, Beth (Mary Elizabeth)

Koons, Meredith
Mangano, Francesca

Dominion
United Capital Blades
Connecticut
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Park Ridge
Buffalo

Saratoga
Syracuse
Garden State
Potomac
Lakewood
Cleveland Heights
Lakewood
Dominion

Junior B Men 777 Meters Time Classification

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yana, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 1000 Meters Time Classification

Troppe, Noah
Gill, Clyde
Yana, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

United Capital Blades
Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 500 Meters Time Classification

Gill, Clyde
Troppe, Noah
Yang, Joshua
Hall, Gavin

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Markham

Lakewood

Junior B Men 1500 Super Meters Time Classification

Troppe, Noah
Yang, Joshua
Gill, Clyde
Hall, Gavin

Potomac

Markham

United Capital Blades
Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

1:47.411
1:47.888
1:48.307
1:49.492
1:50.462
2:08.296
2:08.580
2:09.195
2:20.278
2:29.781
2:39.647
2:52.238
2:53.081
2:53.690
2:56.981

1:15.988
1:16.272
1:23.339
1:27.702

1:39.198
1:39.776
1:49.133
1:54.795

0:48.526
0:48.782
0:52.005
0:55.895

2:45.783
2:48.802
2:49.621
3:21.443

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior C Men
Event 25
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior C Men 777 Meters Time Classification

Liu, Aaron
Sklutovsky, Nicholas
Lippa, Sean
Lenakona, Andrew
Sonag, Eric
Wormell, Logan
O'Brien, Rory
LoGerfo, Paolo
Dixit, Ishan
Shenkut, Sammy
Shane, Ryan

Garden State
Danbury
Buffalo
Potomac
Connecticut
Danbury
Lakewood
Danbury
Rochester
Potomac
Cleveland Heights

Junior C Men 1000 Meters Time Classification

Liu, Aaron
Sklutovsky, Nicholas
Shane, Ryan
Lengkong, Andrew
Lippa, Sean
O'Brien, Rory
Wormell, Logan
Sona, Eric
LoGerfo, Paolo
Dixit, Ishan
Shenkut, Sammy

Garden State
Danbury
Cleveland Heights
Potomac
Buffalo
Lakewood
Danbury
Connecticut
Danbury
Rochester
Potomac

Junior C Men 500 Meters Time Classification

Shane, Ryan

Liu, Aaron
Sklutovsky, Nicholas
Lippa, Sean
Wormell, Logan
Sona, Eric
LoGerfo, Paolo
O'Brien, Rory
Dixit, Ishan
Shenkut, Sammy
Lenakona, Andrew

Cleveland Heights
Garden State
Danbury
Buffalo
Danbury
Connecticut
Danbury
Lakewood
Rochester
Potomac
Potomac

Junior C Men 1500 Super Meters Time Classification

Liu, Aaron
Sklutovsky, Nicholas
Lippa, Sean

O'Brien, Rory
Wormell, Logan
Song, Eric

LoGerfo, Paolo

Dixit, Ishan

Shane, Ryan
Shenkut, Sammy

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Garden State
Danbury

Buffalo

Lakewood
Danbury
Connecticut
Danbury
Rochester
Cleveland Heights
Potomac

05/15/2005

Time

1:19.598
1:19.862
1:21.912
1:22.365
1:24.747
1:25.036
1:25.759
1:26.595
1:34.561
1:41.203
1:49.061

1:42.165
1:42.806
1:43.371
1:45.411
1:46.198
1:50.335
1:50.508
1:52.955
1:54.543
2:05.042
2:11.559

0:49.273
0:49.669
0:50.355
0:52.037
0:53.291
0:53.761
0:54.432
0:54.840
0:59.669
1:00.774
1:03.352

2:47.553
2:47.877
2:54.448
2:57.421
2:58.501
3:02.861
3:03.140
3:10.003
3:20.580
3:29.112

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Heartland Men
Event 16
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No. Name

Assn.

Heartland Men 777 Meters Time Classification

kim, Andrew

Kwon, Seung-Min
Koenia, Michael
Kim, Christian
Anglin, Richard
Casson, Nathaniel
Hachem, Joseph

Liu, Justin

Riehl, Roen
DeClemente, Clayton
Macaraeq, Julian Kyle
Yen, Mathew

Hack, Ryan
Middlebrook, Henry
Yoon, Daniel
Lawrence, Xavier
Sklutovsky, Alec
Hanson, Hira
Howell, Raphael
Wheelock, George
Lapporte, Eric
Crovella, Matthew
Tatelli, Carl

Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Van Fleet, Tim

Potomac

Potomac

Glen Ellyn

Potomac

Danbury

United Capital Blades

United Capital Blades

Garden State
Potomac

Danbury

Flushing Meadows

Potomac

United Capital Blades

United Capital Blades

United Capital Blades

Northbrook

Danbury

Cleveland Heights

Milton

Connecticut

Northbrook

Syracuse

Glen Ellyn

Glen Ellyn

Garden State

Heartland Men 1000 Meters Time Classification

Kwon, Seung-Min
Hachem, Joseph
kim, Andrew
DeClemente, Clayton
Hack, Ryan
Macaraeaq, Julian Kyle
Liu, Justin

Anglin, Richard
Koenig, Michael
Middlebrook, Henry
Kim, Christian

Yen, Mathew
Casson, Nathaniel
Yoon, Daniel
Sklutovsky, Alec
Crovella, Matthew
Howell, Raphael
Tatelli, Carl
Lapporte, Eric
Hanson, Hira

Riehl, Roen
Wheelock, George
Chvtla (Hit-la), Jersey
Lawrence, Xavier
Van Fleet, Tim

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Potomac

United Capital Blades

Potomac

Danbury

United Capital Blades

Flushing Meadows

Garden State

Danbury

Glen Ellyn

United Capital Blades

Potomac

Potomac

United Capital Blades

United Capital Blades

Danbury

Syracuse

Milton

Glen Ellyn

Northbrook

Cleveland Heights
Potomac

Connecticut

Glen Ellyn

Northbrook

Garden State

05/15/2005

Time

1:11.273
1:11.828
1:12.326
1:12.563
1:12.656
1:12.950
1:13.091
1:13.394
1:13.810
1:14.147
1:14.354
1:14.445
1:15.114
1:15.149
1:15.455
1:15.547
1:15.616
1:15.882
1:15.930
1:16.423
1:16.441
1:16.503
1:18.488
1:19.550
1:20.075

1:32.974
1:35.039
1:35.460
1:36.125
1:36.513
1:36.814
1:37.005
1:37.351
1:37.500
1:37.871
1:38.069
1:38.189
1:38.213
1:38.843
1:39.662
1:40.426
1:40.841
1:41.641
1:41.941
1:42.189
1:42.351
1:42.947
1:43.071
1:44.400
1:44.738

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Heartland Men

Event 72

PR
SRhEBoow~v~oorwrnr
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O WNRPOOONODO U MW

Event 93

PR
REBoo~ouhrwNrk
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WNPRPOOWOWNO®U MW

No. Name

Assn.

Heartland Men 500 Meters Time Classification

kim, Andrew

Riehl, Roen

Kwon, Seung-Min
Macaraeaq, Julian Kyle
Middlebrook, Henry
Hack, Ryan

Casson, Nathaniel
Liu, Justin

Koenia, Michael
Anaglin, Richard
Hachem, Joseph
DeClemente, Clayton
Kim, Christian

Yen, Mathew
Sklutovsky, Alec
Lapporte, Eric
Crovella, Matthew
Hanson, Hira

Yoon, Daniel
Lawrence, Xavier
Howell, Raphael
Wheelock, George
Tatelli, Carl

Chytla (Hit-la), Jersey
Van Fleet, Tim

Potomac

Potomac
Potomac
Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Garden State
Glen Ellyn
Danbury
United Capital Blades
Danbury
Potomac
Potomac
Danbury
Northbrook
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights
United Capital Blades
Northbrook
Milton
Connecticut
Glen Ellyn
Glen Ellyn
Garden State

Heartland Men 1500 Super Meters Time Classification

Sklutovsky, Alec
Liu, Justin

kim, Andrew
DeClemente, Clayton
Kwon, Seung-Min
Kim, Christian

Yoon, Daniel
Koenig, Michael
Riehl, Roen

Casson, Nathaniel
Hachem, Joseph
Yen, Mathew
Macaraeq, Julian Kyle
Middlebrook, Henry
Crovella, Matthew
Hanson, Hira

Chvtla (Hit-la), Jersey
Tatelli, Carl
Lapporte, Eric
Anglin, Richard
Wheelock, George
Van Fleet, Tim
Howell, Raphael

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Danbury
Garden State
Potomac
Danbury
Potomac
Potomac
United Capital Blades
Glen Ellyn

Potomac
United Capital Blades
United Capital Blades
Potomac
Flushing Meadows
United Capital Blades
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights
Glen Ellyn
Glen Ellyn
Northbrook
Danbury
Connecticut
Garden State
Milton

05/15/2005

Time

0:44.451
0:44.945
0:45.242
0:45.297
0:45.809
0:45.855
0:46.016
0:46.095
0:46.162
0:46.198
0:46.391
0:46.522
0:46.630
0:46.861
0:47.115
0:47.638
0:47.721
0:47.780
0:47.867
0:47.967
0:48.027
0:48.538
0:49.529
0:49.995
0:50.275

2:23.397
2:32.321
2:32.676
2:33.678
2:34.051
2:34.358
2:34.646
2:34.741
2:35.050
2:35.493
2:36.009
2:36.281
2:36.519
2:37.166
2:37.432
2:37.718
2:38.711
2:39.346
2:39.884
2:40.449
2:41.621
2:42.426
2:43.289

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place

No. Name

Junior F Men

Event 19

1

©Co~NOOOaOWN

[Eny
o

Event 47

1
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o

Event 84

1

©O©oO~NOOUDSWN
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o

Event 91

1

O©OoO~NOOUDSWN

[Eny
o

Assn.

Junior F_Men 333 Meters Time Classification

Wu, Allen

Wu, Lucas

Lin, Ethan

Wu, Jonathan
Lorenz, Matthew
Wu, Jonathan T
Provod, David
Rillotta, Gabriel
Stump, Frank
Kittredae, Joel

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Potomac

Garden State
Northbrook

Garden State

Garden State
Potomac

Pittsburgh

Lakewood

Junior F Men 111 Meters Time Classification

Wu, Allen

Wu, Lucas
Lorenz, Matthew
Lin, Ethan

Wu, Jonathan
Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T
Stump, Frank
Rillotta, Gabriel
Kittredge, Joel

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Potomac

Garden State

Garden State

Garden State
Pittsburgh

Potomac

Lakewood

Junior F Men 222 Meters Time Classification

Wu, Allen

Wu, Lucas
Lorenz, Matthew
Lin, Ethan

Wu, Jonathan
Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T
Stump, Frank
Rillotta, Gabriel
Kittredge, Joel

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Potomac

Garden State

Garden State

Garden State
Pittsburgh

Potomac

Lakewood

Junior F Men 500 Super Meters Time Classification

Wu, Allen

Wu, Lucas
Lorenz, Matthew
Wu, Jonathan
Lin, Ethan
Provod, David
Wu, Jonathan T
Stump, Frank
Rillotta, Gabriel
Kittredge, Joel

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Garden State

United Capital Blades
Northbrook

Garden State
Potomac

Garden State

Garden State
Pittsburgh

Potomac

Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

0:39.729
0:41.012
0:42.049
0:42.371
0:42.750
0:45.305
0:46.033
0:48.616
0:49.540
1:02.177

0:15.099
0:15.539
0:15.848
0:16.155
0:16.222
0:16.826
0:17.188
0:17.515
0:17.947
0:19.318

0:27.384
0:27.914
0:29.059
0:29.383
0:29.646
0:30.954
0:31.228
0:32.264
0:32.924
0:37.158

1:00.408
1:01.788
1:03.089
1:03.708
1:07.212
1:10.281
1:10.428
1:12.497
1:15.332
1:34.678

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior E Men

Event 21
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Event 49
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Event 74
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Event 86
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior E Men 333 Meters Time Classification

Borca, Michael
Sullivan, Benjamin
Liu, Aidan
Ouchikh, Samir
Chandnani, Aarya
Ebel, Benjamin
Chun, David
Lindsay, Riley

Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher
Manning, John Paul
Rodgers, Owen
Miller, Shane

Oakville
Potomac
Garden State
Potomac
Garden State
London
Dominion
London
Garden State
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 222 Meters Time Classification

Sullivan, Benjamin
Borca, Michael

Liu, Aidan
Chandnani, Aarya
Ebel, Beniamin
Chun, David
Lindsay, Riley
QOuchikh, Samir
Manning, John Paul
Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher
Rodgers, Owen
Miller, Shane

Potomac
Oakville
Garden State
Garden State
London
Dominion
London
Potomac
Cleveland Heights
Garden State
Syracuse
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 500 Meters Time Classification

Sullivan, Benjamin
Liu, Aidan

Borca, Michael
Ebel, Benjamin
Ouchikh, Samir
Chun, David
Chandnani, Aarva
Lindsay, Riley

Kim, Christopher
Manning, John Paul
Monahan, Christopher
Rodgers, Owen
Miller, Shane

Potomac
Garden State
Oakville
London
Potomac
Dominion
Garden State
London
Garden State
Cleveland Heights
Syracuse
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

Junior E Men 777 Super Meters Time Classification

Liu, Aidan

Sullivan, Benjamin
Borca, Michael
Ouchikh, Samir
Chandnani, Aarya
Chun, David

Ebel, Benjamin
Lindsay, Riley

Kim, Christopher
Monahan, Christopher
Manning, John Paul
Rodgers, Owen
Miller, Shane

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software

Garden State
Potomac
Oakville
Potomac
Garden State
Dominion
London
London
Garden State
Syracuse
Cleveland Heights
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

05/15/2005

Time

0:36.227
0:36.323
0:37.224
0:38.674
0:38.858
0:39.272
0:40.490
0:41.032
0:43.097
0:43.769
0:45.340
0:46.932
0:51.909

0:24.176
0:24.463
0:24.757
0:25.777
0:26.316
0:27.313
0:27.667
0:28.447
0:29.350
0:29.576
0:29.940
0:31.248
0:34.078

0:53.726
0:54.117
0:54.660
0:58.163
0:58.549
0:58.602
0:59.409
1:02.328
1:02.959
1:04.275
1:08.307
1:11.574
1:19.686

1:23.981
1:24.177
1:25.648
1:29.416
1:29.981
1:32.487
1:41.310
1:42.426
1:43.036
1:46.865
1:47.253
1:54.697
2:09.485

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior D Men

Event 23
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Event 51
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Event 76
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior D Men 777 Meters Time Classification

Shuai, Sean
Kazanecki, Julius
Kumar, Zubin
Groseclose, Peter
Chandnani, Chirag
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Lam, Ethan
Lepkowski, Quinn
Koo, Lucas
Hasselback, Gabriel
Lange, Henry

Liew, Justin

Kim, Dohyung
Putnam, Charlie
Truscott, Caleb
Sapola, Jeremy
O'Brien, Daniel
Clendenning-Kim, Ben

Potomac
Garden State
Dominion
Potomac
Garden State
Syracuse
Dominion
United Capital Blades
Potomac
Buffalo
Lakewood
Markham
Dominion
Buffalo
Markham
Lakewood
Lakewood
Pittsburgh

Junior D Men 333 Meters Time Classification

Groseclose, Peter
Shuai, Sean
Kazanecki, Julius
Kumar, Zubin

Koo, Lucas

Lam, Ethan
Lepkowski, Quinn
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Chandnani, Chirag
Hasselback, Gabriel
Liew, Justin

Lanage, Henry
Putnam, Charlie
Truscott, Caleb

Kim, Dohyung
Sapola, Jeremy
Clendenning-Kim, Ben
O'Brien, Daniel

Potomac
Potomac
Garden State
Dominion
Potomac
Dominion
United Capital Blades
Syracuse
Garden State
Buffalo
Markham
Lakewood
Buffalo
Markham
Dominion
Lakewood
Pittsburgh
Lakewood

Junior D Men 500 Meters Time Classification

Groseclose, Peter
Kazanecki, Julius
Koo, Lucas

Kumar, Zubin
Lepkowski, Quinn
Lam, Ethan
Chandnani, Chirag
Shuai, Sean
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Hasselback, Gabriel
Liew, Justin

Lange, Henry
Putnam, Charlie

Kim, Dohyung
Truscott, Caleb
Sapola, Jeremy
Clendenning-Kim, Ben
O'Brien, Daniel
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Potomac
Garden State
Potomac
Dominion
United Capital Blades
Dominion
Garden State
Potomac
Syracuse
Buffalo
Markham
Lakewood
Buffalo
Dominion
Markham
Lakewood
Pittsburgh
Lakewood

05/15/2005

Time

1:19.911
1:20.450
1:20.683
1:20.840
1:22.026
1:22.200
1:22.725
1:23.091
1:23.513
1:30.084
1:34.583
1:35.333
1:39.388
1:40.043
1:40.566
1:40.674
1:47.605
1:48.404

0:33.921
0:34.287
0:34.507
0:34.863
0:34.948
0:35.230
0:35.615
0:35.931
0:36.640
0:37.826
0:38.848
0:40.023
0:40.338
0:40.983
0:41.314
0:41.799
0:44.536
0:45.999

0:50.189
0:50.465
0:51.580
0:51.860
0:52.414
0:52.486
0:52.798
0:52.901
0:52.925
0:55.367
0:57.272
0:59.424
1:01.441
1:02.177
1:03.171
1:04.725
1:07.743
1:09.010

6:46 pm
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Buffalo Short Track Championships/Heartland 1

Place
Junior D Men

Event 88
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No. Name

Assn.

Junior D Men 1000 Super Meters Time Classification

Kumar, Zubin

Shuai, Sean
Kazanecki, Julius
Hart-Gorman, Sammy
Chandnani, Chirag
Groseclose, Peter
Koo, Lucas

Lam, Ethan
Hasselback, Gabriel
Liew, Justin

Lange, Henry
Lepkowski, Quinn
Putnam, Charlie
Sapola, Jeremy
Truscott, Caleb
O'Brien, Daniel
Clendenning-Kim, Ben
Kim, Dohyung
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Dominion
Potomac
Garden State
Syracuse
Garden State
Potomac
Potomac
Dominion
Buffalo
Markham
Lakewood
United Capital Blades
Buffalo
Lakewood
Markham
Lakewood
Pittsburgh
Dominion

05/15/2005

Time

1:44.955
1:45.258
1:45.541
1:46.183
1:47.100
1:47.559
1:48.315
1:55.419
1:57.992
2:00.700
2:01.295
2:06.700
2:10.733
2:16.330
2:18.622
2:23.367
2:28.043
2:43.878

6:46 pm
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